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1
RANJITA BEHERA,AT-

SAMALPUR,PO-BALIA
Baleshwar UR Female 16-05-1987

31 Years 6 

Months 16 

Days

23649       05-

11-2018
750 530 0 0 1900 1538

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

2

JHILI BEHERA,AT-

BADABANKAPADA,PO-

SARSARA

Boudh SC Female 04-03-1991

27 Years 8 

Months 28 

Days

18477        10-

02-2017
750 329 0 0 1900 1336

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

3

RUNA PATEL,AT-

KUNDURUSINGHA,PO-

JHIRLAPALI

Jharsuguda SEBC Male 23-06-1996
22 Years 5 

Months 9 Days

24973       06-

12-2018
600 465 600 356 1900 1731

4

SURAJ KUMAR ROUT,AT-

ULBA,VIA-P.RAMPUR.PS-

PATNAGARH

Balangir SEBC Male 02-01-1996

22 Years 10 

Months 30 

Days

23395       27-

08-2018
600 454 600 315 2800 2028 BSC  NURSING

5

GITANJALI BEHERA,AT-

AMBAGAON,PO-

AMBAGAON

Boudh SEBC Female 15-05-1991

27 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

24677       03-

12-2018
750 435 0 0 1900 1533

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

6

MADHULITA PATRA,AT-OLD 

BERHAMPUR GANJAM 

NAVIN POST

Ganjam UR Female 11-01-1992

26 Years 10 

Months 21 

Days

19577       25-

03-2017
750 413 0 0 1900 1256

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

7

KABITA MENDILI,AT-

ROUTBAHAL,PO-

MUNDIPADAR

Boudh UR Female 23-01-1994
24 Years 10 

Months 9 Days

21064         6-

11-2017
600 341 0 0 1900 1427

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

8

SASMITA MAHANTY,AT-

DEULDUNGIRI,PO-

KANTAMAL

Boudh SEBC Female 05-03-1984

34 Years 8 

Months 27 

Days

20061       24-

05-2017
750 268 0 0 1900 1332

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

9
ALORA NAYAK,AT-

LAXMIPUR,PO-KORAPUT
KORAPUT UR Female 29-05-1993

25 Years 6 

Months 3 Days

23558       26-

10-2018
600 289 600 336 2800 1864

10

SANJUKTA DHARUA,AT/PO-

MODIPARA,DIST-

SAMBALPUR

Debagarh ST Female 05-07-1992

26 Years 4 

Months 27 

Days

18708       18-

01-2017
800 322 0 0 1900 1350

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

11
RAJESH KUMAR,AT-

KANTIMALA,PO-KOTANGA
PURI UR Male 01-06-1995

23 Years 6 

Months 0 Days

18257       04-

01-2017
600 379 650 416 1900 1481

GNM MARKSHEET NOT 

SUBMITTED

12

DIPTIMAYEE BRAHMA,AT-

BANAMALIPRASAD,PO-

MANGALPUR

DHENKANAL UR Female 02-03-1997

21 Years 8 

Months 30 

Days

24265       27-

11-2018
600 505 600 406 1900 1575
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13

GOURIPRABHA 

CHHATRA,AT-

BISHALPALI,PO-SINDURPUR

SUBARNAPUR SC Female 01-05-1995
23 Years 7 

Months 0 Days

22494       06-

12-2017
600 246 600 370 1900 1484

14

SABITA MAHAPATRA,AT-

PANDARA,PO-GGP COLONY 

RASULGARH 

BHUBANESWAR

BHADRAK UR Female 07-05-1987

31 Years 6 

Months 25 

Days

22563       08-

12-2017
750 339 500 281 1900 1364

15
PRABHATI DASH,AT-

KUSHADHIPI,PO-SAKERI
NAYAGARH UR Female 12-06-1992

26 Years 5 

Months 20 

Days

15344      '13-

08-2014
800 402 0 0 1900 1385

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

16

PURNIMA DASH,AT-

BHAGABATIPLOT 

SONEPUR,PO-SONEPUR

SUBARNAPUR UR Female 04-07-1995

23 Years 4 

Months 28 

Days

20471       20-

7-2017
600 318 600 275 2800 2098 BSC  NURSING

17
JAGNESWAR RANA,AT/PO-

RISIDA
KALAHANDI SEBC Male 02-07-1994

24 Years 4 

Months 30 

Days

18220       04-

01-2017
600 422 600 389 1900 1460

18
DEEPTIRANI PANDA,AT-

BALIGOHIRI,PS-NILAGIRI
Baleshwar UR Female 21-06-1995

23 Years 5 

Months 11 

Days

18297       09-

03-2017
600 412 0 0 1900 1386

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

19
GITA HANSDAH,AT-

CHADADA,VIA-BISIPUR
MAYURBHANJ ST Female 07-07-1983

35 Years 4 

Months 25 

Days

16433        28-

07-2015
900 405 0 0 1900 1367

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

20
KRISHNA KUMARI 

SAHOO,AT-KHALIABAGICHA
Boudh UR Female 03-06-1994

24 Years 5 

Months 29 

Days

19858       24-

04-2017
600 427 600 315 2800 2096 BSC  NURSING

21
SUSAMA SAHOO,AT-

KHADALASAHI
Boudh SEBC Female 02-07-1984

34 Years 4 

Months 30 

Days

21797        05-

11-2017
750 498 0 0 1900 1290

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

22

NIRUPAMA SAHOO,AT-

DUMURIA,PO-DUMURIA,PS-

KEGAON

KALAHANDI UR Female 02-02-1988

30 Years 9 

Months 30 

Days

17350       27-

08-2015
750 290 0 0 1900 1422

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

23
SANJU KUJUR,AT-

RAIDIHI,PO-PONCHORA
SUNDARGARH ST Female 02-07-1987

31 Years 4 

Months 30 

Days

18489       10-

02-2017
750 322 0 0 1900 1229

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

24

NIGAMANDA SAHOO,AT-

CHHATINIAKATA,PO-

BADINGA,BOUDH

SUBARNAPUR UR Male 22-02-1993

25 Years 9 

Months 10 

Days

23377       27-

08-2018
800 463 600 304 2800 2017 BSC  NURSING

25
RINKI MEHER,AT-

UDEPADAR,PO-ULUNDA
SUBARNAPUR SEBC Female 15-04-1993

25 Years 7 

Months 17 

Days

14048       02-

06-2014
800 474 0 0 1900 1387

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

26
KUMUDA CHANDRA 

SAHU,AT/PO-ADENIGARH
Boudh UR Male 07-09-1981

37 Years 2 

Months 25 

Days

14730       02-

06-2014
750 273 0 0 1900 1332

Over age. Not passed +2 

Science or equivalent 

exam.
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27
RASMIBALA PRADHAN,AT-

KHAJURIPADA
KANDHAMAL UR Female 10-05-1983

35 Years 6 

Months 22 

Days

14411      05-

06-2014
750 362 0 0 1900 1400

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

28
RASMIREKHA PATRA,AT-

CHANDRASEKHARPUR,BBSR
KHORDHA SEBC Female 15-02-1987

31 Years 9 

Months 17 

Days

18260    04-

01-2017
750 470 900 398 1900 1607

29
LOKANATH PADHAN,AT/PO-

GATABAHAL,VIA-RISIDA
KALAHANDI SEBC Male 25-07-1988

30 Years 4 

Months 7 Days

18732       13-

12-2016
750 326 0 0 1900 1534

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

30

SURYAKANTI GURU,AT/PO-

NUAGAON,JAGATSINGHPU

R

CUTTACK SC Female 22-05-1994

24 Years 6 

Months 10 

Days

16986       14-

08-2015
600 226 0 0 1900 1375

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

31
BABITA PATRA,AT/PO-

PANCHAMAHALA,ANUGUL
Boudh UR Female 20-06-1997

21 Years 5 

Months 12 

Days

24015      '17-

11-2018
600 312 0 0 1900 1485

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

32

NIRMALA BEHERA,AT-

DERA,PO-DERA 

COLERY,ANGUL

ANUGUL SC Male 19-04-1990

28 Years 7 

Months 13 

Days

21384,      16-

10-2017
750 293 0 0 1900 1460

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

33

PRANATI BHUYAN,AT-

BADAMATHA,PO-

BARADANGA,DIST-

KENDRAPARA

KENDRAPARA UR Female 10-02-1996

22 Years 9 

Months 22 

Days

23954    ' 12-

11-2018
600 292 600 284 1900 1577

34
SUHASINI SAHOO,AT-

SHYAMPUR,PO-GHATIKIA,
KHORDHA UR Female 12-06-1991

27 Years 5 

Months 20 

Days

22534      '27-

10-2017
750 413 0 0 1900 1374

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

35

BIDYUT PRABHA 

ROUT,AT/PO-RAINALI,PS-

THAKURGARH

ANUGUL UR Female 04-07-1993

25 Years 4 

Months 28 

Days

16123      15-

07-2015
800 458 0 0 1900 1550

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

36
DIPAK KUMAR BEHERA,AT-

DHANPAL,PO-MIRIGIDARI
MAYURBHANJ SEBC Female 04-04-1997

21 Years 7 

Months 28 

Days

24112       22-

11-2018
600 436 600 350 1900 1518

37

SANJIB KUMAR SAHOO,AT-

THIDIKAJORE,PO-

JHADRANJING 

PURUNAKATAK

Boudh SEBC Male 14-12-1989

28 Years 11 

Months 18 

Days

22883     20-

04-2018
750 361 0 0 1900 1320

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

38

PRAKASH KUMAR PALAI,AT-

BANKUAL,PS-SAHIDNAGAR 

BBSR

KENDRAPARA UR Male 25-06-1997
21 Years 5 

Months 7 Days

23953     '12-

11-2018
600 368 600 348 1900 1653
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39

D.TAPASWINI 

ACHARI,AT/PO-

GALLERY,VIA-MUJAGARH

Ganjam UR Female 19-04-1988

30 Years 7 

Months 13 

Days

20108      '31-

05-2017
750 401 0 0 1900 1503

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

40
SRADHANJALI SAHOO,AT-

PALLA,PO-PALLAHAT,
KHORDHA UR Female 09-02-1992

26 Years 9 

Months 23 

Days

15741      '25-

04-2015
800 532 600 370 2800 2094 BSC  NURSING

41
SWARNALATA TANTI, 

BAUNSUNI, DIST-BOUDH
Boudh Female

Certificate not submitted 

along with application form

42

MADHUSMITA SAHOO, AT-

5TH LANE 

AMLAPADA,ANUGUL

ANUGUL UR Female 15-10-1990

28 Years 1 

Months 17 

Days

11474      29-

05-2013
750 273 900 430 1900 1256

43
TARINIPRASAD KARA,AT/PO-

MIRIGINI,PS-NILIGARI
BALESWAR UR Male 08-04-1995

23 Years 7 

Months 24 

Days

20016     10-

05-2017
600 428 600 281 2800 1902 BSC NURSING

44

GANGOTRI JAL,AT-

KASIBAHAL,PO-

DHARMAGARH

KALAHANDI SC Female 05-04-1996

22 Years 7 

Months 27 

Days

22696     '02-

02-2018
600 260 600 293 1900 1538

45

RANAJIT SA,AT-

BADAPATRAPALI,PO-

MAHESH DIHI

SUNDARGARH ST Male 09-06-1989

29 Years 5 

Months 23 

Days

18258      '04-

01-2017
750 400 0 0 1900 1448

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

46

SRADHANJALI SAHOO,AT-

MANGALPUR,PO-

MAHAKALAPADA

KENDRAPARA UR Female 22-05-1995

23 Years 6 

Months 10 

Days

18277       04-

01-2017
600 408 650 423 1900 1468 Vocational

47

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

PRADHAN,AT-ADAS,PO-

RIAMAL

Debagarh SEBC Male 16-06-1994

24 Years 5 

Months 16 

Days

18773      06-

12-2016
600 396 600 360 1900 1422

48 NIKITA DAS,AT/PO-UDALA MAYURBHANJ UR Female 20-07-1996

22 Years 4 

Months 12 

Days

23325      16-

08-2018
600 402 600 287 2800 1912 BSC NURSING

49
BISHNUPRIYA MALLICK, 

DIST-KENDRAPARA
KENDRAPARA Female

Certificate not submitted 

along with application form

50
BANITA SAHOO,AT-

LANGPOSH,PO-CHHATABAR
SAMBALPUR UR Female 09-06-1992

26 Years 5 

Months 23 

Days

22420      22-

12-2017
800 304 0 0 1900 1436

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

51
AMBIKA MARANDI,AT/PO-

RAJABASA
MAYURBHANJ ST Female 06-06-1995

23 Years 5 

Months 26 

Days

18865      31-

12-2016
600 287 0 0 1900 1550

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

52

PRANAYANI PRADHAN,AT-

HINDOL SAHI,PO-

ATHAMALLIK

ANUGUL SEBC Female 20-05-1996

22 Years 6 

Months 12 

Days

24028      '17-

11-2018
600 313 600 250 1900 1437
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53
TRUSHNA KUMARI 

NAYAK,AT/PO-BARUNIA
JAJPUR SEBC Female 10-05-1995

23 Years 6 

Months 22 

Days

21711      10-

11-2017
600 444 600 327 1900 1482

54
MANASI SAHOO,AT-

BARIGAON,PO-BAILO
KEONJHAR UR Female 10-06-1996

22 Years 5 

Months 22 

Days

24127     22-

11-2018
600 374 600 385 1600 1121

55

SUJATA SUBHADARSINI 

PRADHAN, AT-SUKAL, BARI, 

DIST-JAJPUR

JAJPUR UR Female 08.06.1994

24 Years 5 

Months 24 

Days

0 0
Certificate not submitted 

along with application form

56

LAXMINARAYAN 

SAHOO,AT/PO-

SULDEIPADA,JHARSUGUDA

GANJAM UR Male 05-04-1995

23 Years 7 

Months 27 

Days

22498      06-

12-2017
600 345 600 283 1900 1464

57
SUCHITRA PARIDA,AT-

MUSADPUR,PO-NIMADPUR
BALESWAR SEBC Female 12-01-1992

26 Years 10 

Months 20 

Days

12554      '07-

02-2018
750 511 600 307 1900 1530

58
PADMINI PUTEL,AT-

GAJABAHAL,PO-GAJABAHAL
KALAHANDI UR Female 27-06-1991

27 Years 5 

Months 5 Days

18735      '13-

12-2016
750 297 0 0 1900 1411

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

59
RANJITA MUKHI,AT-

ANANDPUR,PO-TELIBANDH
Boudh PH Female 16-05-1990

28 Years 6 

Months 16 

Days

14960     '18-

06-2014
750 275 0 0 1900 1452

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

60

SUMIT KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA,AT-KALINGA 

MARKET COMPLEX 

ANUGUL

DHENKANAL SEBC Male 05-06-1984

34 Years 5 

Months 27 

Days

24038      17-

11-2018
750 500 900 352 1900 1464

61

Manisha Rana

At/PO_Risida

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN-766031

Kalahandi SEBC Female 06.02.1996

22 Years 9 

Months 26 

Days

24686

03.12.2018
600 412 0 0 1900 1458

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

62

Bhabani Patra

At-Dihapanchaputuli

PO-Balaka

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757082

Mayurbhanj UR Female 21.04.1987

31 Years 7 

Months 11 

Days

14233

04.06.2014
750 603 900 447 1900 1551

63

Rasmita Sahu

At/PO-Badakhaladi

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757040

Mayurbhanj SEBC Female 17.07.1995

23 Years 4 

Months 15 

Days

20869

26.10.2017
600 482 600 378 1900 1482
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64

Puspanjalee Sandha

At-Medical Colony

PO-Boudh

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762014

Boudh UR Female 02.04.1994

24 Years 7 

Months 30 

Days

18255

04.01.2017
600 343 0 0 1900 1520

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam. 

Residence since 4 years

65

Subhashree Priyadarsani 

Mishra

At-Saraswatipur

PO-Jayadevkasba

Dist-Balasore

PIN-756021

Baleshwar UR Female 29.04.1997
21 Years 7 

Months 3 Days

24323

27.11.2018
600 483 600 376 1900 1593

66

Birendra Beherdalei

At/PO-Mahasingi

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762103

Kandhamal UR Male 01.07.1989
29 Years 5 

Months 0 Days

24107

22.11.2018
750 603 600 309 1900 1523

67

Madhusmita Das

At-Gajarajpur

PO-Debidol

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

PIN-754109

Jagatsinghapur SC Female 12.04.1984

34 Years 7 

Months 20 

Days

18517

05.01.2017
750 280 0 0 1900 1320

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

68

Kalpana Rana

At/PO-Risida

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN-766031

Kalahandi SEBC Female 06.06.1995

23 Years 5 

Months 26 

Days

22700

02.02.2018
600 263 0 0 1900 1520

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

69

Swadhini Dalabehera

At-PWD Office

PO-Contractor pada

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762001

Kandhamal SC Female 15.01.1992

26 Years 10 

Months 17 

Days

19568

06.01.2017
750 873 0 0 1900 1477

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

70

Geeta Manjari Samal

At-Nandapur

PO-Adhuan

Dist-Bhadrak

PIN-756125

Bhadrak UR Female 17.06.1995

23 Years 5 

Months 15 

Days

19596

10.04.2017
10 7.98 500 351 2800 1975 HSC CGPA

71

Minakhi Badaseth

At-Malipada

PO-Tumudibandh

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762107

Kandhamal SC Female 03.03.1990

28 Years 8 

Months 29 

Days

19553

06.01.2017
750 272 0 0 1900 1420

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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72

Debaraj Bhoi

At/PO-Pourkela

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN-766031

Kalahandi ST Male 02.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 30 

Days

24111

22.11.2018
600 209 650 431 1600 1066 Vocational

73

Santosh Kumar Nayak

At/PO-Kaptipada

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757040

Mayurbhanj UR Male 30.06.1993
25 Years 5 

Months 2 Days

21692

10.11.2017
750 552 600 369 1900 1412

74

Bishnupriya Prusty

At-Mahalaxmi Atakala, Hata 

Road

Dist-Dhenkanal

PIN-759013

Dhenkanal UR Female 23.01.1994
24 Years 10 

Months 9 Days

16611

31.07.2015
600 432 600 382 1900 1419

75

Bishnupriya Nayak

Qtr No.-C3M73

At/PO-Chhend, Kalinga 

Vihar, Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

PIN-759013

Sundargarh ST Female 10.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 22 

Days

20958

01.11.2017
600 327 600 284 1900 1465

76

Charubala Sahu

Trisha Hospital

At-Purighat

PO-Tala Telenga Bazar

Near Hanuman Mandir

Dist-Cuttack

PIN-753009

Kalahandi UR Female 01.06.1991
27 Years 6 

Months 0 Days

20029

23.05.2017
750 395 0 0 1900 1440

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

77

Rajendra Kumar Gahir

At-Salesingh

PO-Rairakhol

Dist-Sambalpur

PIN-768106

Anugul UR Male 14.12.1995

22 Years 11 

Months 18 

Days

21321

11.10.2017
600 304 600 254 1900 1332

78

Swapna Rani Sahoo

At-Mdhuban 1st lane,

Sri Krishna Health Care

PO-Puri-2

Dist-Puri

PIN-752002

Nayagarh UR Female 12.07.1993

25 Years 4 

Months 20 

Days

19380

18.03.2017
600 198 0 0 1900 1318

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

79

Harsa Jayadev Panda

At/PO-Badabiruan

Dist-Jajapur

PIN-755015

Jajapur UR Male 02.07.1994

24 Years 4 

Months 30 

Days

23361

16.08.2018
600 376 600 284 2800 1703 B.Sc. (Nursing)
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80

Saijyoti Biswal

At/PO-Sendtira

Dist-Bhadrak

PIN-756114

Bhadrak UR Female 06.07.1996

22 Years 4 

Months 26 

Days

23283

09.08.2018
600 433 600 345 2800 2177 B.Sc. (Nursing)

81

Karisma Bindhani

At/PO-Boudia Sahi,

Baunsuni

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762016

Boudh UR Female 25.05.1994
24 Years 6 

Months 7 Days

23401

07.09.2018
600 230 0 0 1900 1326

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

82

Arati Meher

At/PO-Butupali

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762014

Boudh SEBC Female 02.04.1995

23 Years 7 

Months 30 

Days

22318

12.12.2017
600 325 0 0 1900 1380

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

83

Jagnyaseni Sethy

At/PO-Baghiapada

Dist-Boudh

762026

Boudh SC Female 03.07.1996

22 Years 4 

Months 29 

Days

24876

06.12.2018
600 311 600 270 2800 1923

84

Swetalina Barik

At/PO-Kiakata

Dist-Angul

PIN-759126

Anugul SC Female 16.07.1995

23 Years 4 

Months 16 

Days

18282

04.01.2017
600 357 0 0 1900 1398

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

85

Kunjalata Sahu

At-Manapali

PO-Garposh

Dist-Sambalpur

PIN-768224

Sambalpur SC Female 24.01.1990
28 Years 10 

Months 8 Days

17792

22.04.2016
750 322 600 373 2800 1919 NIOS

86

Madhusmita Behera

At-Noonchati

PO-Nalagaja

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757073

Mayurbhanj UR Female 22.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 10 

Days

21677

10.11.2017
600 407 600 360 1900 1484

87

Lakshmi Nayak

At-Jirabadi

PO-Jagannath Prasad

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam UR Female 17.02.1988

30 Years 9 

Months 15 

Days

24849

06.12.2018
600 294 0 0 1900 1330

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

88

Sumitra Senapati

At/PO-Sithalo

Dist-Cuttack

PIN-754294

Cuttack UR Female 14.04.1995

23 Years 7 

Months 18 

Days

20674

26.10.2017
600 427 600 355 1900 1528
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89

Nilima Mantari Sahani

At/PO-Bisipada, Phiringia

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762011

Kandhamal SC Female 29.05.1994
24 Years 6 

Months 3 Days

22767

15.02.2018
600 333 0 0 1900 1289

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

90

Lalita Kanhar

At-Gerupada

PO-Kelapada

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762011

Kandhamal ST Female 24.04.1991
27 Years 7 

Months 8 Days

16876

06.08.2015
600 287 0 0 1900 1311

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

91

Basanta Kumar Sahu

At-Jharabahal

PO-Bamparada

Dist-Deogarh

PIN-768110

Debagarh UR Male 05.05.1995

23 Years 6 

Months 27 

Days

21487

08.11.2017
600 481 600 334 1900 1514

92

Bishnupriya Samal

At-Saraswatipur

PO-Bhagabanpur

Dist-Kendrapada

PIN-754134

Kendrapara UR Female 08.05.1993

25 Years 6 

Months 24 

Days

14440

06.06.2014
800 432 0 0 1900 1545

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

93

Sumitra Parida

At/PO-Soran

Dist-Khordha

PIN-752027

Khordha UR Female 06.06.1993

25 Years 5 

Months 26 

Days

15559

19.12.2014
800 416 0 0 1900 1317

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

94

Sasmita Kumari Patra

At/PO-Balliguda

Near Church Gate

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762103

Nayagarh UR Female 01.06.1994
24 Years 6 

Months 0 Days

24861

06.12.2018
600 360 0 0 1900 1545

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

95

Sushil Kumar Panda

At/PO-Balipadar

Dist-Ganjam

PIN-761117

Ganjam UR Male 21.05.1994

24 Years 6 

Months 11 

Days

23892

16.11.2018
600 431 600 373 1900 1564

96

Sonali Khatua

At-Badagabapur

PO-Balitutha

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

PIN-754141

Jagatsinghapur SEBC Female 11.05.1992

26 Years 6 

Months 21 

Days

25523

21.12.2018
750 408 0 0 1900 1482

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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97

Suprava Mohanta

At/PO-Podaastia

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757049

Mayurbhanj UR Female 18.07.1993

25 Years 4 

Months 14 

Days

13977

30.05.2014
800 424 650 411 1900 1538 Vocational

98

Harichandan Sahoo

At-Ghamamunda

PO-Budido

Dist-Deogarh

PIN-768109

Debagarh SEBC Male 05.07.1993

25 Years 4 

Months 27 

Days

15189

02.07.2014
800 472 600 286 1900 1418

99

Charuprabha Pati

At-Patora

PO-Managuda

PIN-766105

Nuapada UR Female 24.07.1992
26 Years 4 

Months 8 Days

19062

27.12.2016
750 342 600 281 1900 1302

100

Chhabi Mohanta

At-S.S Mohulia

PO-Kochila Khunta

Betnoti

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757025

Mayurbhanj UR Female 20.05.1995

23 Years 6 

Months 12 

Days

20959

01.11.2017
600 463 600 334 1900 1474

101

Puspanjali Ranchuria

At-Tangarmunda

PO-Uchakapat

Gobindpur, Bamra

Dist-Sambalpur

PIN768221

Sambalpur UR Female 18.08.1994

24 Years 3 

Months 14 

Days

16475

28.07.2015
600 336 600 282 1900 1492

102

Laxmipriya Behera

At/PO-Tilda,

Mouda, Salipur

Dist-Cuttack

PIN-754290

Cuttack UR Female 31.01.1996
22 Years 10 

Months 1 Days

21717

10.11.2017
600 410 600 363 1900 1451

103

Suchismita Behera

At-LIC offfice Front

Rathagada, Ganesh Bazar

PO/Dist-Dhenkanal

PIN-759001

Dhenkanal PH Female 06.05.1984

34 Years 6 

Months 26 

Days

24782

03.12.2018
600 281 0 0 1900 1332

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam. PH

104

Rashmita Sahu

At-Ghamamunda

PO-Budido

Dist-Deogarh

PIN-768109

Debagarh UR Female 01.04.1994
24 Years 8 

Months 0 Days

16517

29.07.2015
600 417 0 0 1900 1513

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam. 
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105

Monalisa Das

At-Kairanali

PO-Goradia

Kamakhyanagar

Dist-Dhenkanal

PIN-759023

Dhenkanal UR Female 14.02.1996

22 Years 9 

Months 18 

Days

20994

01.11.2017
600 473 600 324 1900 1589

106

Yamini Kanhor

At-Madikunda Reserve 

Police Colony

PO-Phulbani

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762001

Kandhamal ST Female 20.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 12 

Days

24342

27.11.2018
600 361 600 300 1900 1485

107

Hemangini Majhi

At-Mudulipada

PO-Orali, Hatadihi

Dist-Keonjhar

PIN-758083

Keonjhar SC Female 15.01.1997

21 Years 10 

Months 17 

Days

23754

09.11.2018
600 328 0 0 1900 1362

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

108

Jasmini Biswal

At-Kesharpur

PO-Narapara

Dist-Cuttack

PIN-754025

Cuttack UR Female 05.07.1992

26 Years 4 

Months 27 

Days

16082

15.07.2015
800 378 0 0 1900 1497

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

109

Prasant Kumar Jena

At-Dakhinakul

PO-Khariang

Dist-Jajpur

PIN-755049

Jajapur SC Male 05.02.1984

34 Years 9 

Months 27 

Days

13914

29.05.2014
750 297 0 0 1900 1443

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

110

Deepanjali Behera

At-block Colony, Malisahi

PO-Boudh

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762014

Boudh SEBC Female 05.07.1992

26 Years 4 

Months 27 

Days

22327

12.12.2017
800 389 0 0 1900 1323

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

111

Deepanjali Paital

At/PO-Kusupur, Gop

Dist-Puri

PIN-752110

Puri SEBC Female 28.09.1991
27 Years 2 

Months 4 Days

15831

02.06.2015
750 441 600 370 2800 1920
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112

Laxmipriya Ojha

At-Bisulipara

PO-Nayahat

Dist-Puri

PIN-752107

Puri UR Female 07.10.1996

22 Years 1 

Months 25 

Days

24939

06.12.2018
600 421 600 378 1900 1501

113

Surama Tudu

At-Paunsia

PO-Manikpur

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757048

Mayurbhanj ST Female 06.05.1993

25 Years 6 

Months 26 

Days

16347

24.07.2015
600 231 0 0 1900 1476

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

114

Lilima Nag

At/PO-Khairmal

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762016

Boudh UR Female 14.06.1995

23 Years 5 

Months 18 

Days

24850

06.12.2018
600 206 0 0 1900 1402

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

115

Rasmita Rani Naik

At-Naranpur

PO-Kamalasole, Bada sahi

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757075

Mayurbhanj ST Female 15.06.1990

28 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

16341

24.07.2015
750 317 0 0 1900 1461

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

116

Tulasi Mahanta

At/PO-Kanaloi

Dist-Angul

PIN-759141

Anugul UR Female 30.01.1991
27 Years 10 

Months 2 Days

17374

29.08.2015
750 401 0 0 1900 1391

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

117

Mohamad Shakir

At-Sinduria

PO/Dist-Nayagarh

PIN- 752069

Nayagarh UR Male 06.07.1990

28 Years 4 

Months 26 

Days

19550

06.01.2017
750 276 0 0 1900 1383

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

118

Sridhar Kumar Bartia

At-Ambapali

PO/Dist-Bargarh

PIN-768028

Bargarh UR Male 26.06.1994
24 Years 5 

Months 6 Days

18668

14.12.2016
600 330 0 0 1900 1398

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

119

Subasini Manhira

At-Abujbahal

PO-Gajbahal

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN-766031

Kalahandi UR Female 25.06.1992
26 Years 5 

Months 7 Days

19379

 18.03.2017
750 447 0 0 1900 1465

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

120

Swagatika Pradhan

At/PO-Kandasar

Dist-Angul

PIN-759145

Anugul UR Female 10.03.1997

21 Years 8 

Months 22 

Days

24040 600 359 0 0 1900 1471
Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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121

Satyajit Nayak

At/po-Sidhal, Via- 

Kaduapada

Dist- Jagatsingpur,754106

Jagatsinghapur UR Male 15.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

23873

16-11-2018
600 489 600 387 1900 1635

122

Sekhar Kallo

at-Bandhapali

Po- Katarkela

Dist- Sambalpur

768107

Sambalpur ST Male 08.06.1987

31 Years 5 

Months 24 

Days

23467

04-10-2018
750 358 1100 426 2800 1837

123

Sanjukta Patbandh

at- Khanta,Po- Badamtalia

Via- Bijatala

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj SEBC Female 25.05.1992
26 Years 6 

Months 7 Days

16767

01-08-2015
800 268 0 0 1900 1437

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

124

Gopal Meher

at- Pandkital

Po- Mayabarha

PS- S. rampur

Dist- Sonepur

Subarnapur ST Male 07.04.1987

31 Years 7 

Months 25 

Days

16107

15-07-2015 750 305 0 0 1900 1354
Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

125

Geetanjali Bhoi

at- Khuntapali

Po- Chinajhuri

Dist- Subernapur

767023

Subarnapur ST Female 09.06.1993

25 Years 5 

Months 23 

Days

18085

31-12-2016
800 382 0 0 1900 1471

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

126

Deepali Deep

at-Sundhimunda

Via- Rairakhol

Dist- Sambalpur

Sambalpur SC Female 01.04.1993
25 Years 8 

Months 0 Days

21059

06-11-2017
800 507 0 0 1900 1551

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

127

Sushree Prativa Choudhury

at/po- Shasanipara

Dist- Kendrapara

Kendrapara SEBC Female 06.06.1995

23 Years 5 

Months 26 

Days

20094

29-05-2017
600 329 0 0 1900 1169

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

128

Sandhyarani Mahapatra

W/o- Subash Meher

At/po- Butupali

Dist- Boudh

Boudh UR Female 30.05.1992
26 Years 6 

Months 2 Days

24050

20-11-2018
800 316 0 0 1600 1016

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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129

Ruchikrishna Sethy

At- Narasingpur

Po- Padarpada

Dist- Boudh

Boudh SC Female 08.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 24 

Days

22429

22-12-2017
600 268 0 0 1900 1545

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

130

Jhili Jena

W/o- Balaram Sethy

At/po- Butupali

Dist- Boudh

Boudh UR Female 01.11.1991
27 Years 1 

Months 0 Days

23943

12-11-2018
750 289 0 0 1900 1549

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

131

Libun Kumar Sahoo

at/po- Jamunakote

Via- Mathakaragola

Dist- Dhenkanal

Dhenkanal SEBC Male 29.05.1997
21 Years 6 

Months 3 Days

24940

06-12-2018
600 472 600 367 1900 1604

132

Deepali Behera

At- Mathasahi

PO- Sakhigopal

Dist- Puri

Puri SC Female 02.02.1993

25 Years 9 

Months 30 

Days

19384

21-03-2017
900 361 0 0 1900 1255

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

133

Subhashree Rout

Qrs No-E49, OUAT Colony, 

Unit- 8, Bhubaneswar

751003

Kendrapara UR Female 06.05.1994

24 Years 6 

Months 26 

Days

17838
600 419 600 392 2800 2086 BSc Nurshing passed out

134

Kshanaprava Sahani

LIG -84, Housing Board 

Colony, Dhanurjaypur

Dist- Keonjhar

Keonjhar UR Female 18.06.1995

23 Years 5 

Months 14 

Days

23476

04-10-2018
10 9.4 500 382 2800 2009 BSc Nurshing passed out

135

Reeta Rani Pradhan

at- Telimunda

PO- Reamal

Dist- Deogarh

768109

Debagarh SEBC Female 20.06.1986

32 Years 5 

Months 12 

Days

14888

17-06-2014
750 334 0 0 1900 1379

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

136

Madhusmita Parida

C/o- hemanta Kumar Parida

At-Kataramakl,PO- 

Sekhepur

Dist- Kendrapara

Kendrapara UR Female 06.06.1993

25 Years 5 

Months 26 

Days

14446

06-06-2014
800 436 0 0 1900 1519

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

137

Sujata Singh

at/po- Kamarda

Dist- Balesore

756035

Baleshwar SEBC Female 17.02.1995

23 Years 9 

Months 15 

Days

21779

16-10-2017
600 386 600 316 1900 1365
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138

Archana Dakua

at- G. Udayagiri

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762100

Kandhamal UR Female 26.01.1990
28 Years 10 

Months 6 Days

10863

02-03-2013
750 430 900 434 1900 1231

139

Nasrin Taslima Begum

at/po- Belgaon, Dist- 

Bolangir, 767032

Balangir UR Female 01.07.1992
26 Years 5 

Months 0 Days

14042

02-06-2014
750 395 0 0 1900 1308

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

140

Balaram Pariga

C/o- Damodar Pariga

At/po- Labanyagada

Dist- Gajapati

P-761215

Gajapati SC Male 22.04.1995

23 Years 7 

Months 10 

Days

23813

16-11-2018
600 370 1000 631 1900 1401

141

Umakant Pradhan

At- Khairbereni

Po- Pipalbahal

Dist- Angul

P-759141

Anugul SEBC Male 20.08.1994

24 Years 3 

Months 12 

Days

23971

12-11-2018 600 310 600 268 1900 1593

142

Kousalya Sa

at- Sialjore

Po- Katna

Dist- Sundergarh

P-770018

Sundargarh ST Female 17.06.1990

28 Years 5 

Months 15 

Days

18781

06-12-2016
600 236 0 0 1900 1266

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

143

Ranjita Barik

At/po- Narsingpur

Dist- Balesore

756020

Baleshwar UR Female 05.04.1993

25 Years 7 

Months 27 

Days

14925

17-06-2014
800 477 0 0 1900 1504

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

144

Aditys Narayan Sahoo

at/po- Delakolliery

Qtr NO-S/10

Dist- Anugul

759103

Dhenkanal UR Male 02.05.1988

30 Years 6 

Months 30 

Days

13298

03-10-2013
750 392 900 431 1900 1500

145

Jhuli Nayak

at/po- Sakhipada

Dist- Kandhamal

762019

8895791967

Kandhamal SC Female 10.04.1995

23 Years 7 

Months 22 

Days

22618

04-01-2018
600 247 0 0 1900 1332

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

146

Satyapriya Khatua

At/po- Kenduapada

Dist- Bhadrak

756112

Bhadrak UR Female 30.04.1993
25 Years 7 

Months 2 Days

18976

05-01-2017
800 348 0 0 1900 1267

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

CDM PHO-cum-DMD,Boudh Page-15/55



01.12.2018

Age as above  

date
Total mark

Mark 

Secured
Total mark

Mark 

Secured

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

Draft Database of the candidates applied for the post of Staff Nurses under NHM vide Advt. No.2576, dtd. 24.12.2018

S
l.

 N
o

.

Name, Present Address & 

Contact No. 

District of 

Domicle

Category  

(SC / ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 

(+2 Science or 

equivalent)

(excluding 4th 

optional)

GNM / B. Sc. 

(Nursing) 
Marks 

for 

ASHA (if 

any)

RemarksSex

147

Rajendra Kumar Bagarti

At/po- Gandapaju

Dist- Boudh

762012

Boudh UR Male 08.09.1989

29 Years 2 

Months 24 

Days

14409

05-06-2014
750 432 0 0 1900 1288

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

148

Sasmita Sahoo

at-Gaigaon

Po- Chhanchhar

Dist-Kalahandi

766011

Kalahandi UR Female 24.03.1988
30 Years 8 

Months 8 Days

21248

16-10-2017
750 297 0 0 1900 1341

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

149

Madhusmita Choudhury

at/po- Sidharth Nagar

1st lane, Near Hanuman 

Temple

Berhampur

Ganjam

760004

Ganjam UR Female 26.04.1997
21 Years 7 

Months 6 Days

23718

08-11-2018
600 227 0 0 1900 1452

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

150

Kabita Rani Kar

at/po- Golmundakata

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757032

Mayurbhanj UR Female 10.04.1991

27 Years 7 

Months 22 

Days

13964

30-05-2014
750 354 0 0 1900 1468

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

151

Pinky Sahoo

at- Malikapur

Po- Alabol

Dist- Jagatsingpur

P-754108

Jagatsinghapur UR Female 21.05.1993

25 Years 6 

Months 11 

Days

13877

29-05-2014
800 323 0 0 1900 1400

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

152

Supriya Dehury

at/po- Bagidia

Dist- Angul

pin-757141

Anugul SEBC Female 12.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 20 

Days

21996

06-12-2018
600 471 600 330 1900 1590

153

Niharika Naik

At-Badahula

Dadarsahi

Po- Kishoreganj

Dist- Anugul

759127

Anugul SC Female 12.07.1988

30 Years 4 

Months 20 

Days

13098

12-09-2013
750 279 0 0 1900 1351

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

154

Gitanjali Mahakud

at/po- Nuahata

Dist- Anugul

P-759128

Anugul SEBC Female 11.05.1992

26 Years 6 

Months 21 

Days

13512

19-03-2014
750 401 600 361 2800 2096 BSc Nurshing passed out
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155

Suchismita Sethy

Jagannath Prasad

Po- Nakti Deula

Dist Sambalpur

Sambalpur SC Female 05.07.1996

22 Years 4 

Months 27 

Days

24897

06-12-2018
600 432 600 344 2800 2013 BSc Nurshing passed out

156

Riaz Fahamda Begum

At/po- Belgaon

Dist- Bolangir
Balangir UR Female 03.07.1995

23 Years 4 

Months 29 

Days

18661

14-12-2016
600 326 0 0 1900 1339

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

157

Badal Kumar Pattnaik

at/po- Plot No- A/13

VIP colony

Nayapalli Bhubaneswar

751015

Nayagarh UR Male 06.04.1993

25 Years 7 

Months 26 

Days

23906

12-11-2018
800 342 600 242 1900 1523 incomplete form filled up

158

Diptilata Sahoo

QRT No-C-127

Sector-6

Rorkela
Nayagarh UR Female 05.03.1988

30 Years 8 

Months 27 

Days

14831

16-06-2014
750 298 0 0 1900 1154

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

159

Meghanath Biswal

at- Kundabhutala

Po- Chuliphunka

Dist- Blangir

Balangir ST Male 07.07.1995

23 Years 4 

Months 25 

Days

22828

09-04-2018
600 256 0 0 1900 1356

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

160

Minati Malik

at- Raghabpur

PO- Mandia

Dist- Kendrapada

Kendrapara SC Female 22.05.1987

31 Years 6 

Months 10 

Days

19111

13-01-2017
750 364 0 0 1900 1534

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

161

Byanjan Kumar Meher

at/po- Baunsuni

Dist- Boudh
Boudh UR Male 19.05.1992

26 Years 6 

Months 13 

Days

12065

19-08-2013
750 435 0 0 1900 1384

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

162

Binita Tirkey

at-Hamirpur

Kisan Basti

Near Ramkrishna Mandir

Po- Sector-8 , Rourkela

Sudergarh

Sundargarh ST Female 26.06.1989
29 Years 5 

Months 6 Days

18436

23-12-2016
750 301 0 0 1900 1415

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

163

Debasis Muduli

at/po- Tihuda

Palapokhari

Dist- Jagatsingpur

Jagatsinghapur SEBC Male 20.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 12 

Days

25178

12-12-2018
500 374 500 257 1900 1675

Wrong entry in Mark 

writtebn in application
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164

Pupalata Das

At- Benupur

Po- Isanpur

Dist- jajpur

P-755005

Jajapur UR Female 03.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 29 

Days

21688

10-11-2017
600 471 600 290 1900 1348

Wrong entry in Mark 

writtebn in application

165

Srikant Nayak

Plot No-N3/72, IRC Village, 

Nayapalli

Bhubaneswar

Cuttack UR Male 17.05.1989

29 Years 6 

Months 15 

Days

13891

29-05-2014
750 300 0 0 1900 1374

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

166

Phuleswari Mohanta

at/po- Niunty

Dist- mayurbhanj

7657091

Mayurbhanj UR Female 18.05.1993

25 Years 6 

Months 14 

Days

22282

14-12-2017
600 321 0 0 1900 1488

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

167

Rebati Mohanta

At- Ghodaghaguri 

Po- Karanjia

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj UR Female 10.06.1993

25 Years 5 

Months 22 

Days

19865

24-04-2017
800 596 600 319 2800 2150 BSc Nurshing passed out

168

Abhisit Khilar

at- Raipada

PO- Chhaturi

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj UR Male 17.03.1994

24 Years 8 

Months 15 

Days

18864

31-12-2016
600 318 600 386 1900 1584

169

Suparichita Mohanty

at/po- Dhenka

Dist- Keonjhar
Keonjhar UR Female 28.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 4 Days

23931

12-11-2018
600 393 650 417 1900 1476 Vocational Passed out

170

Padmini Bibhar

at/po- Radhiapali

PO- Jaloi

Dist- Subernapur

Subarnapur SC Female 10.04.1996

22 Years 7 

Months 22 

Days

22630

04-01-2018
600 239 0 0 1900 1396

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

171

Supriya Hati

at-Gandabahal

Po- Ulunda

Dist- Sonepur

Subarnapur UR Female 22.05.1992

26 Years 6 

Months 10 

Days

18670

14-12-2016
750 308 0 0 1900 1347

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

172

OmPrakash Behera

at- Chakuli

Po- Baduapali

Dist- Sambalpur

Subarnapur SC Male 10.03.1995

23 Years 8 

Months 22 

Days

22672

05-01-2018
600 274 600 283 1900 1444
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173

Alladini Bibhar

at/po- Radhiapali

PO- Jaloi

Dist- Subernapur

Subarnapur SC Female 22.05.1994

24 Years 6 

Months 10 

Days

18470 600 263 0 0 1900 1298
Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

174
Anima Patra Dera Para, 

Sonepur-751017
Subarnapur UR Female 03.07.1994

24 Years 4 

Months 29 

Days

17891

05-05-2016
600 288 600 315 2800 1978 BSc Nurshing passed out

175
Rajib Rana, At-Rang, Dist-

Nuapada-766106
Nuapada SEBC Male 22.06.1986

32 Years 5 

Months 10 

Days

14115

02-06-2014
750 407 0 0 1900 1402

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

176

Deepika Rout, At/Po-

Kesaibahal, Dist-Sambalpur-

768228

Sambalpur UR Female 06.05.1994

24 Years 6 

Months 26 

Days

17200

21-08-2015
600 215 600 306 1900 1394

177

Swati Priyadarshini Pila, 

At/Po-Khalabadia, Dist-

Baleswar-756038

Baleshwar SEBC Female 06.04.1995

23 Years 7 

Months 26 

Days

19540

13-01-2017
600 365 0 0 1900 1379

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

178
Sujata Malik,At-Nuashasan, 

Dist-Kendrapara-754223
Kendrapara SC Female 08.05.1983

35 Years 6 

Months 24 

Days

19644

10-04-2017
750 337 0 0 1900 1399

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

179
Silarani Sitha, At-Limbadiha, 

Po-Jamudoli, Dist-Angul
Anugul SC Male 25.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 7 Days

24990

06-12-2018
600 378 600 300 1520 1247

180

Suhasini Kandulana At-

Kuluthakani, Po-Sambalpur, 

Dist-Smabalpur-768001

Sambalpur ST Female 02.12.1990

27 Years 11 

Months 30 

Days

750 347 600 224 1600 1124
Registration Certificate not 

submitted

181

Srimati Naik, At Ranipur, Po-

mHilung, Dist- Sonepur, PIN- 

767018

Subarnapur SC Female 12.05.1993

25 Years 6 

Months 20 

Days

20413 Dt: 

28.06.2017
600 225 0 0 1900 1290

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

182

Sarojini Behera 

At- Deulamali Sahi, PO- 

Daspalla, Dist- Nayagarh, 

PIN- 752084

Nayagarh UR Female 27.06.1992
26 Years 5 

Months 5 Days

15585 Dt: 

04.02.2015
800 406 0 0 1900 1402

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

183

Mahabidiya Samantaray 

At/Po- Dalatola, Dist- 

Khordha, PIN- 752056
Khordha UR Female 09.04.1989

29 Years 7 

Months 23 

Days

24126 Dt: 

22.11.2018
750 576 600 318 1900 1423

only email ID is availbable 

Phone number not given

184

Sangita sahu

At- Narayani Sahi,

PO- Phulbani,

Dist- Kandhamal,

PIN-762001

Kandhamal SEBC Female 25.06.1993
25 Years 5 

Months 7 Days

16479 Dt: 

28/07/2015
800 325 0 0 1900 1385

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

CDM PHO-cum-DMD,Boudh Page-19/55



01.12.2018

Age as above  

date
Total mark

Mark 

Secured
Total mark

Mark 

Secured

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

Draft Database of the candidates applied for the post of Staff Nurses under NHM vide Advt. No.2576, dtd. 24.12.2018

S
l.

 N
o

.

Name, Present Address & 

Contact No. 

District of 

Domicle

Category  

(SC / ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 

(+2 Science or 

equivalent)

(excluding 4th 

optional)

GNM / B. Sc. 

(Nursing) 
Marks 

for 

ASHA (if 

any)

RemarksSex

185

Anjana Kumari Sethy

C/O- Hari Charan Sethy

AT- Shyampur, Po- 

Dhamnagar, Dist- Bhadrak 

PIN- 756117

Bhadrak SC Female 03.05.1982

36 Years 6 

Months 29 

Days

12344 Dt: 

23.08.2013
750 325 0 0 1900 1311

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

186

Rasmita Mohanta

At- Girish Ch.Pur

PS- Khunta

Dist- Mayurbhanja

PIN-757074

Mayurbhanj UR Female 24.04.1989
29 Years 7 

Months 8 Days

18588 Dt: 

12.01.2017
750 286 0 0 1900 1349

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

187

Sraddhanjali Sahu

C/O-Gajendra sahu

At- Bandupalla

Post- Deshil, Via- Titlagarh

Dist- Bolangir

PIN-767033

Balangir SEBC Female 09.07.1995

23 Years 4 

Months 23 

Days

21200  Dt: 

14.11.2017
600 286 0 0 1900 1281

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

188

Soubhagya Laxmi Mohanty

At-Hill Town

Po- Bhabanipatana

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN- 766001

Kalahandi UR Female 29.06.1994
24 Years 5 

Months 3 Days

20046 Dt: 

02.11.2016
600 318 0 0 1900 1484

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

189

Ratipriya Joshira,

C/O- Ramakanta Sahu,

At- District TB Center, 

Boudh Dist-Boudh 

PIN- 762014

Boudh SEBC Female 07.10.1992

26 Years 1 

Months 25 

Days

17909 Dt: 

05.05.2016
750 455 600 288 2800 1841

190

Laxmi Priya Das

C/O- Lingaraj Padhi

Plot No- 173 UNIT-3, 

Kharavela Ngagar Near 

Chandrama Complex BBSR, 

PIN- 751001

Khordha SEBC Female 18.04.1986

32 Years 7 

Months 14 

Days

19574 Dt: 

25.03.2017
750 326 0 0 1900 1295

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

191

Sabita Bhoi

At/Po- Haripur,Via- 

Prattapur

Dist- Mayurbhanja, PIN- 

757103

Mayurbhanj SC Female 07.03.1994

24 Years 8 

Months 25 

Days

21016 Dt: 

01.11.2017
600 381 600 319 1900 1458
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192

Ranjita Behera, C/O- Ranjan 

Kumar Das, At- Samalpur, 

Po- Balia, Dist- Balasore, 

PIN- 756056

Baleshwar UR Female 16.05.1987

31 Years 6 

Months 16 

Days

23649 Dt: 

05.11.2018
750 530 0 0 1900 1538

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

193

Sradhanjali Rout

At/Po- Bahal, Via- Sergarh, 

PS- Khantapada, Dist- 

Balasore, PIN- 756060

Baleshwar UR Female 23.03.1987
31 Years 8 

Months 9 Days

10746 Dt: 

12.10.2012
750 373 900 387 2800 2002

194

Sarita patra

C/O- Sudhir Kumar patra

At/Po- belpada,

Dist- Bolangir, PIN-767026

Balangir SEBC Female 27.11.1990
28 Years 0 

Months 5 Days

11447 Dt: 

27.05.2013
750 410 600 309 2800 2081

195

Pallpuspa Kar

At/Po-Sahupada,PS- Bari, 

Ramachasndrapur,

Dist- Jajpur, PIN-755003

Jajapur UR Female 03.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 29 

Days

24829 Dt: 

06.12.2018
600 318 600 274 1900 1335

196

Pankajini Behera

At- Fertilizer Township Shop-

1, Sector-22, Rourkela-7

PO/PS- Tangerpali

Dist- Sundargarh 

PIN- 769007

Sundargarh SEBC Female 28.05.1992
26 Years 6 

Months 4 Days

19185 Dt: 

18.01.2017
750 316 0 0 1900 1382

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

197

Pritiresh Mallik

At/Po-Baligorad, Dist- 

Dhenkanal,PIN-759039

Dhenkanal UR Male 15.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

21868 600 330 600 270 2750 1686
The copy of Registration 

number of Council of 

Nurshing is not attached

198

Sarojini Dangwar,

At- 9No Mundapada, Po- 

Gandghora, Dist- 

Jharsuguda, PIN- 768216

Jharsuguda ST Female 01.04.1993
25 Years 8 

Months 0 Days

20477 Dt: 

20.07.2017
800 421 600 304 2800 2046

199

Maninee Sahoo

At/Po- Sanjamura, PS- 

Kishornagar, Dist- Anugul, 

PIN- 759126

Anugul UR Female 05.01.1996

22 Years 10 

Months 27 

Days

20991 Dt: 

01.11.2017
600 487 600 362 1900 1520

CDM PHO-cum-DMD,Boudh Page-21/55



01.12.2018

Age as above  

date
Total mark

Mark 

Secured
Total mark

Mark 

Secured

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

Draft Database of the candidates applied for the post of Staff Nurses under NHM vide Advt. No.2576, dtd. 24.12.2018

S
l.

 N
o

.

Name, Present Address & 

Contact No. 

District of 

Domicle

Category  

(SC / ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 

(+2 Science or 

equivalent)

(excluding 4th 

optional)

GNM / B. Sc. 

(Nursing) 
Marks 

for 

ASHA (if 

any)

RemarksSex

200

Sulochana Ganthia

C/O- Subash Chandra 

Ganthia,

At/Po- Samasarpur, PS- 

Athgarh, Dist- Cuttack, PIN- 

754029

Cuttack SEBC Female 14.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 18 

Days

25548 Dt: 

22.12.2018
600 467 600 322 1900 1565

201

Suchitra Digal, At- 

Pajimana, Po- Raikia, Dist- 

Kandhamal, PIN- 762101

Kandhamal SC Female 13.03.1996

22 Years 8 

Months 19 

Days

22634 Dt: 

04.01.2018
600 287 600 299 1900 1306

202

Niranjana Sahu

At/Po- Birjam, Via- Ghess, 

Dist- Bargarh, PIN- 768034
Bargarh SEBC Male 24.09.1990

28 Years 2 

Months 8 Days

24689 Dt: 

03.12.2018
750 402 0 0 1900 1559

Vocational course and not 

submitted his 12th Marklist

203

Laxmidhra Sahu,

At/Po- Kantamal, Dist- 

Boudh, PIN-762017

Boudh UR Male 07.07.1990

28 Years 4 

Months 25 

Days

17466 Dt: 

07.09.2015.
750 348 600 296 2800 1927

204

Tanushree Das

Plot No- 331/4580, Sri 

Arovinda Nagar, Mnear 

Municipalty kalyan 

Mandap, C.S.Pur,BBSR, Dist-

Khordha

Khordha SEBC Female 30.06.1987
31 Years 5 

Months 2 Days

10748 Dt: 

12.10.2012
750 346 1100 561 2800 2030

205

Sibananda Rauta,S/O- 

Trinatha Rauta,

At- HI-Tech Medical College 

& Hospital Health Park, 

Near Hanuman Batika, 

Rourkela, Dist- Sundargarh, 

PIN- 769004

Sundargarh UR Female 14.06.1995

23 Years 5 

Months 18 

Days

24777 Dt: 

03.12.2018
600 484 600 332 1900 1611

206

Monalissa Sahu

At/Po- Badasahi,

Dist- Mayurbhanja

PIN- 757026

Mayurbhanj UR Female 15.11.1995

23 Years 0 

Months 17 

Days

20996 Dt: 

01.11.2017
600 415 600 391 1900 1488

207

R.Damayanti Reddy,

At- Raghunathpur, Po- 

Narendrapur, Dist- Ganjam, 

PIN- 760007

Ganjam SEBC Female 15.04.1992

26 Years 7 

Months 17 

Days

20113 Dt: 

31.05.2017
750 287 600 251 1900 1449
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208

Reeta Mani Behera

Plot No- 1375, Paikhangaar, 

BBSR, Dist- Khordha, Pin- 

751003

Khordha SC Female 20.11.1984

34 Years 0 

Months 12 

Days

21557 Dt: 

14.11.2017
750 261 0 0 1900 1284

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

209

Deepika Manjaree Sahu, 

At/Po- Bharsuja, Dist- 

Bolangir, PIN- 767061

Balangir UR Female 27.06.1993
25 Years 5 

Months 5 Days

16005 Dt: 

08.07.2015
600 358 0 0 1900 1316

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

210

Priyanka Chaulia,

At- Tenthetpali, Po- 

Lunahandi, PS- Athamallik, 

Dist- Anugul, PIN- 759125

Anugul UR Female 11.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 21 

Days

21006 Dt: 

01.11.2017
600 404 600 378 1900 1521

211

Diptimayee Mohanty

At/Po- Gopinathpur,

PS- Dhauli

Dist- Khordha, PIN- 751002

Khordha UR Female 15.07.1989

29 Years 4 

Months 17 

Days

16562 Dt: 

31.07.2015
750 344 0 0 1900 1376

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

212

Aradhana Tandia,

At- Kudabaga, Po- 

Kundukela, Dist- 

Sundargarh, PIN-770019

Sundargarh SC Female 10.07.1993

25 Years 4 

Months 22 

Days

16042 Dt: 

10.07.2015
800 336 0 0 1900 1466

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

213

Jyotirmayee Sahoo

At- Pataka, Po- Luhasinga, 

Via- Athamallik, Dist- 

Anugul, Pin- 759125

Anugul SEBC Female 04.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 28 

Days

24933 Dt: 

06.12.2018
600 464 600 337 1900 1530

214

Ratnamani Mallick

At/Po- Rebingia, PS- 

Baliguda, Via- Barkhama, 

Dist- Kandhamal

Kandhamal ST Female 10.03.1992

26 Years 8 

Months 22 

Days

22643 Dt: 

04.01.2018
800 315 0 0 1900 1291

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

215

Pritimanjari Sahu,

At- Sarapal, Po- Tangir, PS- 

Chhandipada, Dist- Anugul, 

PIN- 759141

Anugul UR Female 23.05.1991
27 Years 6 

Months 9 Days

12829 Dt: 

05.09.2013
750 454 600 296 1900 1467

216

Jhumi Meher, 

At/Po- Laxmiprasad, Dist- 

Boudh, PIN-762014

Boudh UR Female 30.06.1994
24 Years 5 

Months 2 Days

25119 Dt: 

10.12.2018
500 369 600 352 1900 1665

217

Susanta Kumar barik

At/Po- Goras,

PS- Patana, Dist- Keonjhar, 

PIN- 758081

Keonjhar SEBC Female 28.06.1994
24 Years 5 

Months 4 Days

20162 Dt: 

21.06.2017
600 375 600 379 2800 1950

CDM PHO-cum-DMD,Boudh Page-23/55



01.12.2018

Age as above  

date
Total mark

Mark 

Secured
Total mark

Mark 

Secured

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

Draft Database of the candidates applied for the post of Staff Nurses under NHM vide Advt. No.2576, dtd. 24.12.2018

S
l.

 N
o

.

Name, Present Address & 

Contact No. 

District of 

Domicle

Category  

(SC / ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 

(+2 Science or 

equivalent)

(excluding 4th 

optional)

GNM / B. Sc. 

(Nursing) 
Marks 

for 

ASHA (if 

any)

RemarksSex

218

Madhusmita Dalei

C/O- Amaresh Jena

Prasanti Vuhar,Po- 

KIIT,Patia,BBSR, PIN-751024

Khordha UR Female 08.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 24 

Days

20627 Dt: 

26.102017
600 477 600 382 1900 1473

219

Geetanjali Barik, Sector-16, 

At- Jagannath Palli,Roulkela, 

Dist- Sundargarh, PIN-

769003

Sundargarh SEBC Female 05.03.1991

27 Years 8 

Months 27 

Days

19174 Dt: 

18.01.2017
750 293 0 0 1900 1345

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

220

Pinki Kisan, At/Po- Kesai 

Bahal, Dist- Sambalup, PIN- 

768228

Sambalpur ST Female 30.05.1991
27 Years 6 

Months 2 Days

17210 Dt: 

21.08.2015
720 319 0 0 1900 1301

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

221

Sangita Bharasagar, At- 

Tuniamunda, Po- Sahala,

PS- Dunguripali,

Dist- Subarnapur, PIN-

767023

Subarnapur SC Female 12.05.1995

23 Years 6 

Months 20 

Days

18790 Dt: 

01.11.2016
600 284 0 0 1900 1463

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

222

Rashmita Hansdah,

At/Po- Athappada, PS- 

Udala, Dist- Mayurbhanja, 

PIN-757087

Mayurbhanj ST Female 08.07.1996

22 Years 4 

Months 24 

Days

23279 Dt: 

09/08/2018
600 381 600 302 2800 2110

223

Renuka Sahu, At- Banupali, 

Po- Budamal, PS- 

Padampur, Dist- Bargarh, 

PIN- 768036

Bargarh SEBC Female 15.05.1995

23 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

21074 Dt: 

06.11.2017
600 391 600 338 1900 1523

224

Manoj Kumar Behera, At- 

Chekamara, Po- 

Jagannathpur, Ps- Barasahi, 

Dist-Mayurbhanja, PIN-

757024

Mayurbhanj SEBC Male 20.06.1994

24 Years 5 

Months 12 

Days

20144 Dt: 

16.06.2017
600 281 600 326 2800 1970

225

Jasoda mohanty, At- 

Haladia, PS- Remuna, Dist- 

Balasore, PIN- 756019
Baleshwar UR Female 18.03.1995

23 Years 8 

Months 14 

Days

20616 Dt: 

26.10.2017
600 489 600 298 1900 1594
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226

Manjulata Behera,

At- Sunamuhin

Po- Sergarh

Dist- Balasore

PIN- 756060

Baleshwar UR Female 20.05.1992

26 Years 6 

Months 12 

Days

22623 Dt: 

04.01.2018
750 275 0 0 1900 1414

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

227

Babita Nayak

At- Manigaon, Po- 

Sindurpur,Via- Binka,  Dist- 

Subarnapur, PIN- 767019

Subarnapur UR Female 30.06.1993
25 Years 5 

Months 2 Days

15975 Dt: 

08.07.2015
800 432 0 0 1900 1508

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

228

Satyalina Nayak ,

C/O- Suvendu Swain, At- 

Baligorada, Po- 

Kamakshyanagar, 

Dhenkanal

Dhenkanal UR Female 15.06.1988

30 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

21325 Dt: 

11.10.2017
750 466 0 0 1900 1361

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

229

Snigdha Sephalika 

Mahapatra

At/Po- Boudh(Rameswar 

Vihar) , Dist- Boudh, PIN-

762014

Boudh UR Female 18.07.1982

36 Years 4 

Months 14 

Days

19088 Dt: 

27.12.2016
750 390 0 0 1900 1437

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

230

Anil Kumar Beheramali,

At- baghuanata,

PO- Nagaon, PS- Athmallik

Dist- Anugul, PIN- 759125

Anugul UR Male 26.06.1993
25 Years 5 

Months 6 Days

17675 Dt: 

06.02.2016
600 291 600 277 3000 1746

231

Santilata Mishra, 

C/O- Manjulata Mishra,

At- Badei, Po- Tudigadia, PS- 

Soro, Dist- Balasore, PIN-

756047

Baleshwar UR Female 10.04.1991

27 Years 7 

Months 22 

Days

18792 Dt: 

06/12/2016
750 507 0 0 1900 1526

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

232

Sakuntala Nayak

At/Po- Anlz, Via- Jugpura, 

District- Mayurbhanja, PIN- 

757052

Mayurbhanj SEBC Female 05.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 27 

Days

24775 Dt: 

03.12.18
600 450 600 346 1900 1487

233

N.Suchismita

At/Po- Baijanga, Dist- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-754106

Jagatsinghapur SEBC Female 22.04.1996

22 Years 7 

Months 10 

Days

22154 Dt: 

27.12.2017
600 356 0 0 800 413

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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234

Chittarupa Mishra

At/Po- Bhakuda, Ps- 

Balichandrapur, Dist- Jajpur, 

PIN- 754204

Jajapur UR Female 08.06.1993

25 Years 5 

Months 24 

Days

15609 Dt: 

26.03.2015
800 413 600 294 2800 1961

235

Sonali Bej

W/O- Niranjan Bej

At- Chasatangiri

Po- Bhawnarpur, Ps- 

Harichandanpur, Dist- 

Keonjhar

Keonjhar SEBC Female 01.06.1994
24 Years 6 

Months 0 Days

20885 Dt: 

26.10.2017
600 325 650 391 1900 1336 Vocational Science

236

Reshma Behera 

C/O- Rohit Mahanadia,

At- Kendupada,

Po- Sankara,Dist- 

Sundargarh, PIN-770020

Sundargarh SC Female 24.12.1981
36 Years 11 

Months 8 Days

16061 Dt: 

10.07.2015
750 285 0 0 1900 1489

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

237

Aparna Mohanty,

D/O- Banmber Mohanty, At- 

Satyam Vihar,PO-Boudh

Dist- Boudh(Butupali),

PIN-762014

Boudh UR Female 17.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 15 

Days

23811 Dt: 

16.11.2018
600 489 600 327 1900 1482

238

Bedamati Pradhan

C/O- Keshab Chandra Sahoo

At- Iupparamunda, PO- 

Sarapali, Dist- Sambalpur, 

PIN- 768106

Sambalpur UR Female 03.06.1995

23 Years 5 

Months 29 

Days

20457 Dt: 

20.07.2017
600 420 600 336 2800 2106

239

Japina Jali

At/Po- Baunsuni Patana

Via- Bhaghamari

Dist- Khurdha, PIN-752061

Khordha SC Female 12.07.1994

24 Years 4 

Months 20 

Days

23909 Dt: 

12.11.2018
600 222 0 0 1900 1333

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

240

Anjulata Barik,

At- Saraswatipur, Po- 

Jayadevkasba, PS- Sadar, 

Dist- Balasore, PIN- 756021

Baleshwar UR Female 15.06.1994

24 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

24740 Dt: 

03/12/2018
600 347 650 444 1900 1369 Science Vocational
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241

Mitanjali Sethy

At-Kaniary

Po-Dhenkia

Dist-Keonjhar

PIN - 758023

Keonjhar SC Female 06.01.1993

25 Years 10 

Months 26 

Days

14212

04-06-2014
800 283 650 422 1900 1300 Vocatinal

242

Suchitra Lenka

At-Mahajanpur

Po-Nischintakoili

Dist-Cuttack

PIN - 754207

Cuttack UR Female 20.06.1997

21 Years 5 

Months 12 

Days

24837

06-12-2018
600 349 0 0 1600 1356

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

243

Damayanti Garnaik

At-Dasaraha Sahi

Po-Barasahi

Dist-Angul

PIN - 759141

Anugul UR Female 09.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 23 

Days

24921

06-12-2018
600 485 600 372 1900 1620

244

Sharat Pradhan

At-Gajbahal

Po-Gajbahal

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN - 766031

Kalahandi UR Male 10.03.1993

25 Years 8 

Months 22 

Days

20476

20-07-2017
600 382 600 269 2800 2051

245

Amba Sethi

At-Luthurbandh

Po-Luthurbandh

Dist-Balangir

PIN - 758023

Balangir SC Female 09.07.1993

25 Years 4 

Months 23 

Days

22813

09-04-2018
800 363 0 0 1900 1384

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

246

Satyaranjan Mishra

At-Rainrusinghpur

Po-Rainrusinghpur

Dist-Dhenkanal

PIN - 759026

Dhenkanal UR Male 10.04.1994

24 Years 7 

Months 22 

Days

20215

05-12-2016
600 225 0 0 1900 1363

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

247

Debendree Deep

At-Golabahal

Po-Golabahal

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN - 766031

Kalahandi SC Female 11.06.1994

24 Years 5 

Months 21 

Days

21919

23-10-2017
600 256 0 0 1900 1354

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

248

Lopamudra Pradhan

At-Balam

Po-Kello Balam

Dist-Sambalpur

PIN - 768016

Sambalpur SEBC Female 13.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 19 

Days

24943

06-12-2018
600 485 600 375 1900 1579
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249

Subrat Kumar Sahu

At-Barapada

Po-Ganjuguda

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN - 762029

Kandhamal SEBC Male 29.05.1995
23 Years 6 

Months 3 Days

18186

06-02-2017
600 424 600 330 1900 1594

250

Deepika Sahu

At-Rajmohan Pur

Po-Hindol

Dist-Dehnkanal

PIN - 759022

Jajapur UR Female 24.06.1991
27 Years 5 

Months 8 Days

11235

20-05-2013
750 361 600 271 1900 1276

251

Sunila Barla

At-Baladbandha

Po-Rajbahal

Dist-Sundargarh

PIN - 770012

Sundargarh ST Female 27.08.1985
33 Years 3 

Months 5 Days

22072

18-11-2018
750 253 0 0 1900 1420

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

252

Tapaswini Nayak

At-Surangi

Po-Jarada

Dist-Ganjam

PIN - 761037

Ganjam SC Female 15.07.1990

28 Years 4 

Months 17 

Days

20596

07-10-2017
750 424 0 0 1900 1444

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

253

Subhalaxmi Behera

At-Masterpada

Po-Masterpada

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN - 762001

Kandhamal UR Female 13.06.1987

31 Years 5 

Months 19 

Days

11219

16-05-2017
750 338 0 0 1700 1030

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

254

Pravati Behera

At-Markona

Po-Markona

Dist-Balasore

PIN - 756126

Baleshwar UR Female 01.04.1990
28 Years 8 

Months 0 Days

11413

22-11-2017
750 433 900 457 1900 1471

255

Prangyasini Dalai

At-Ratakhandi

Po-Tundumal

Dist-Boudh

PIN - 758023

Kendrapara SC Female 13.02.1997

21 Years 9 

Months 19 

Days

23955

12-11-2018
600 320 600 268 1900 1587

256

Nirupama Naik

At-Saletikra

Po-Telendhi

Dist-Sundargarh

PIN - 770012

Sundargarh UR Female 13.04.1990

28 Years 7 

Months 19 

Days

14329

05-06-2014
750 374 0 0 1900 1399

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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257

Reena Bag

At-Sulekela

Po-Sulekela

Dist-Balangir

PIN - 767026

Balangir SC Female 05.07.1997

21 Years 4 

Months 27 

Days

24969

06-12-2018
500 323 600 337 1900 1554

258

Prabhasini Mishra

At-Charmal

Po-Charmal

Dist-Sambalpur

PIN - 768106

Sambalpur UR Female 23.12.1992
25 Years 11 

Months 9 Days

15930

07-07-2015
600 270 600 266 1900 1500

259

Mamata Mahanty

At-Lunipada

Po-Lunipada

Dist-Ganjam

PIN - 761122

Ganjam SEBC Female 30.06.1995
23 Years 5 

Months 2 Days

23317

16-08-2018
600 424 600 314 2800 2051 B.Sc(Nursing)

260

Truptimayee Mahanta

At-Kurda

Po-Kurda

Dist-Sundargarh

PIN - 770044

Sundargarh SEBC Female 19.07.1994

24 Years 4 

Months 13 

Days

23359

16-08-2018
600 411 600 281 2800 1954

261

Sunil Kumar Khatua

At-Rundimahul

Po-Rundimahul

Dist-Boudh

PIN - 762030

Boudh UR Male 25.04.1990
28 Years 7 

Months 7 Days

12099

19-08-2013
750 451 0 0 1900 1451

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

262

Bibhasini Behera

At-Ashrambalikuda

Po-Ashrambalikuda

Dist-Kendrapara

PIN - 758023

Kendrapara SC Female 01.11.1996
22 Years 1 

Months 0 Days

24744

03-12-2018
600 367 600 300 1900 1473

263

Lipika Gartia

At-Durgaprasad

Po-Baghiapada

Dist-Boudh

PIN - 762026

Boudh UR Female 18.10.1991

27 Years 1 

Months 14 

Days

22757

15-02-2018
600 307 0 0 1900 1314

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

264

Dhiraj Kumar Sahoo

At-Laxmiprasad

Po-Laxmiprasad

Dist-Boudh

PIN - 762014

Boudh UR Male 24.06.1997
21 Years 5 

Months 8 Days
600 283 500 314 1600 999

Nursing Council 

Registration Certificate is 

not submitting
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265

Jashoda Behera

At-Ginepada

Po-Tikabali

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN - 762027

Kandhamal SC Female 07.07.1990

28 Years 4 

Months 25 

Days

14199

04-06-2014
750 331 0 0 1900 1346

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

266

Lucky Prava Rana

At-Laimuru

Po-Laimuru

Dist-Deogarh

Debagarh UR Female 17.03.1994

24 Years 8 

Months 15 

Days

18695

18-01-2017
600 240 0 0 1900 1365

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

267

Smita Rani Pradhan

At-Jhartarbha

Po-Jhartarbha

Dist-Subarnapur

Subarnapur SEBC Female 11.04.1992

26 Years 7 

Months 21 

Days

13535

19-03-2014
750 436 600 315 2800 2089

268

Dharitri Behera

At-Forest Check Gate 

Butupali

Po-Butupali

Dist-Boudh

PIN - 762014

Boudh UR Female 14.07.1992

26 Years 4 

Months 18 

Days

13576

10-04-2014
750 518 600 279 2800 1970

269

Tilottama Chhatria

At-Tusura

Po-Tusura

Dist-Balangir

PIN - 767030

Balangir SC Female 15.07.1986

32 Years 4 

Months 17 

Days

21089

06-11-2017
750 267 0 0 1900 1383

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

270

Anuradha Nayak

At-Baliguda (Electric Street)

Po-Baliguda (Electric Street)

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN - 762103

Kandhamal UR Female 05.08.1992

26 Years 3 

Months 27 

Days

20501

29-07-2017
600 219 0 0 1900 1279

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

271

Rojalina Mallik

At-Peon Pada (BBSR Street)

Po-Phulbani

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN - 762001

Kandhamal ST Female 01.07.1994
24 Years 5 

Months 0 Days

15956

08-07-2015
600 259 0 0 1900 1543

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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272

Monalisha Biswal

At-Kusumajodi

Po-Kusumajodi

Dist-Dhenkanal

PIN - 759026

Dhenkanal UR Female 20.05.1992

26 Years 6 

Months 12 

Days

12525

26-08-2013
750 576 0 0 1900 1398

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

273

Namita Biswal

At-Puruna Garh

Po-Tangiri

Dist-Angul

PIN - 759141

Anugul SEBC Female 09.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 23 

Days

24765

03-12-2018
600 458 600 333 1900 1584

274

Supriti Hota

At-Champamal

Po-Birmaharajpur

Dist-Sonepur

PIN - 767018

Subarnapur UR Female 01.07.1991
27 Years 5 

Months 0 Days

17870

29-04-2016
750 516 600 328 2800 1945

275

Sunil Kumar Sahu

At-Khajurapada

Po-Budhabahal

Dist-Balangir

PIN - 767032

Balangir UR Male 15.06.1993

25 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

18886

31-12-2016
800 385 0 0 1900 1491

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

276

Lalita Meher

At-Butupali

Po-Boudh

Dist-Boudh

PIN - 762014

Boudh SEBC Female 30.05.1992
26 Years 6 

Months 2 Days

13794

12-05-2014
750 394 600 315 2800 1959

277

Snigdha Rani Jena

At-Bijipur Tank Road

Po-Bijipur Tank Road

Dist-Ganjam

PIN - 760001

Ganjam UR Female 05.04.1996

22 Years 7 

Months 27 

Days

23743

08-11-2018
600 326 0 0 1900 1400

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

278

Suprabha Polai

At-Kunjabanagarh 

(Nahakapada)

Po-Daspalla

Dist-Nayagarh

PIN - 752084

Nayagarh SEBC Female 20.05.1993

25 Years 6 

Months 12 

Days

23181

24-07-2018
800 424 600 300 2800 2001

279

Ajit Kumar Biswal

At-Daleipali

Po-Mahada

Dist-Bargarh

PIN - 768029

Bargarh ST Male 19.07.1984

34 Years 4 

Months 13 

Days

18498

05-01-2017
750 369 900 420 1900 1383
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280

Sujata Pradhan

At-Tdakhupanga

Po-Raikia

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN - 762101

Kandhamal ST Female 05.07.1993

25 Years 4 

Months 27 

Days

22648

04-01-2018
600 223 0 0 1900 1296

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

281

Chinayeee Pradhan

At-Kudiary

Po-Kudiary

Dist-Khordha

PIN - 752050

Khordha UR Female 07.06.1989

29 Years 5 

Months 25 

Days

18802

06-02-2017
750 325 0 0 1900 1463

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

282

Diptimayee Sethi

At-Radhagobindapur

Po-Dhaipur

Dist-Cuttack

PIN - 754029

Cuttack SC Female 27.05.1989
29 Years 6 

Months 5 Days

16252

21-07-2015
750 251 0 0 1900 1193

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

283

Sunita Mohanta

At-Chitrada

Po-Chitrada

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN - 757018

Mayoubhanj UR Female 21.08.1996

22 Years 3 

Months 11 

Days

25168

11-12-2018
600 424 600 355 1600 1437

284

Himansu Sethy

At-Garadihi

Po-Garadihi

Dist-Balasore

PIN - 756041

Balasore SC Male 23.06.1997
21 Years 5 

Months 9 Days

24757
600 399 600 314 1900 1415

 +2 Marksheet not 

submitted

285

Supai Hembrom

At-Luhamalia

Po-Luhakani

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN - 757048

Mayoubhanj ST Male 16.06.1992

26 Years 5 

Months 16 

Days

22489

12-12-2017
600 252 0 0 1900 1368

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

286

Urbasi Pradhan

At-Gokarneswara Pada, 

M.M. Bazar

Po-Sonepur

Dist-Sonepur

PIN - 767017

Boudh UR Female 05.05.1992

26 Years 6 

Months 27 

Days

13544

09-03-2014
750 556 600 381 2800 2203

287

Susanta Kumar Bhoi

At-Chanda Pur

Po-Biridi Road

Dist-Jagatasinghpur

PIN - 754111

Jagatasinghpur SC Male 17.01.1990

28 Years 10 

Months 15 

Days

22164

27-12-2017
750 360 600 290 1900 1322
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288

Namita Singh

At-Nuagan

Po-Kundabai

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN - 757087

Mayoubhanj ST Female 19.10.1995

23 Years 1 

Months 13 

Days

23844

16-11-2018
600 287 600 328 1900 1411

289

Subhadra Digal

At-Kendriguda

Po-Baida

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN - 762029

Kandhamal SC Female 28.03.1994
24 Years 8 

Months 4 Days

22175

06-11-2017
600 266 0 0 1900 1311

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

290

Rashmi Prava Das

At-Sidhipur

Po-Kantighadia

Dist-Jajpur

PIN - 755049

Jajapur SEBC Female 24.06.1995
23 Years 5 

Months 8 Days

18610

03-01-2017
600 369 0 0 1900 1350

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

291

Seema Kua

At-Balinga

Po-Balinga

Dist-Sundargarh

PIN - 770076

Sundargarh SC Female 18.10.1995

23 Years 1 

Months 14 

Days

25164

11-12-2018
600 346 600 252 1600 1434

292

Swetalina Pradhan

At-Kurmingia

Po-Kurmingia

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN - 762022

Kandhamal ST Female 17.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 15 

Days

20595

07-10-2017
600 213 0 0 1900 1279

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

293

Sujata Mahapatra

At-Doctor's Colony Q.No.- 

F10 Burla

Po-Burla

Dist-Sambalpur

PIN - 768017

Anugul UR Female 23.06.1986
32 Years 5 

Months 9 Days

16165

15-07-2015
750 264 900 370 1900 1353

294

Asha Juoti Toppo

At-Kadalipal

Po-Kulundi

Dist-Sambalpur

PIN - 768112

Sambalpur ST Female 02.02.1992

26 Years 9 

Months 30 

Days

18472

10-02-2017
750 378 600 349 1900 1384

295

Shibashre Pradhan

At-Bhanpur

Po-Bhanpur

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN - 766100

Kalahandi SEBC Male 03.04.1992

26 Years 7 

Months 29 

Days

14170

02-06-2016
750 369 0 0 1900 1459

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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296

Kalpana Kanhar

At-Boida (Padarsahi)

Po-Boida

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN - 762029

Kandhamal ST Female 16.04.1991

27 Years 7 

Months 16 

Days

16875

06-08-2015
750 303 0 0 1900 1289

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

297

Kumudini Naik

At-Mananda

Po-Mananda Biunria

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN - 757091

Mayoubhanj ST Female 10.04.1996

22 Years 7 

Months 22 

Days

23831

16-11-2018
600 348 600 261 1900 1465

298

Dibyajyoti Barik

At-Salasahi

Po-Baddhenkia

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Mayoubhanj SEBC Male 10.03.1996

22 Years 8 

Months 22 

Days

24599

01-12-2018
600 414 600 366 1900 1389

299

Nirupama Jena

At-Jaria

Po-Jaria

Dist-Kendrapara

PIN - 754216

Kendrapara UR Female 13.07.1994

24 Years 4 

Months 19 

Days

25234

12-09-2017
600 254 0 0

1.Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

2.Not GNM Passed

300

Ranchana Padhan

At-Salepada

Po-Kerbandi

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN - 766100

Kalahandi SEBC Female 05.06.1986

32 Years 5 

Months 27 

Days

14117

02-06-2014
750 353 600 339 1900 1372 NIOS passout

301

Sindhulata Jani, At-Jalanga 

Padar, PO-Sakadi, Dist-

Kandhamal, Pin-762012

Kandhamal ST Female 06.11.1985

33 Years 0 

Months 26 

Days

18830 

06.02.2017
750 321 0 0 1900 1313

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.e

302
Sabitri Panda, At-Babusahi, 

PO/Dist-Boudh, Pin-762014
Boudh UR Female 25-05-1997

21 Years 6 

Months 7 Days

24975 

06.12.2018
600 452 600 360 1900 1664

303

Sibani Maharana, AT/Po-

Badakodanda, Via-

Bhanjanagar, Dist-Ganjam, 

Pin-761125

Ganjam UR Female 30-05-1996
22 Years 6 

Months 2 Days

20664 

26.10.2017
600 472 600 315 1900 1341

304

Shibani Padhi, At-

Kalarakotha, Po-

Badachhapapali, PS-

Kantamal, Dist-Boudh, Pin-

762017

Boudh UR Female 16-06-1997

21 Years 5 

Months 16 

Days

600 472 600 270 1600 1233

Odisha Nurses & Midwives 

Council Regd. No. not 

submitted. (Undertaking 

submitted). Final 

Marksheet not submitted

CDM PHO-cum-DMD,Boudh Page-34/55



01.12.2018

Age as above  

date
Total mark

Mark 

Secured
Total mark

Mark 

Secured

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

Draft Database of the candidates applied for the post of Staff Nurses under NHM vide Advt. No.2576, dtd. 24.12.2018

S
l.

 N
o

.

Name, Present Address & 

Contact No. 

District of 

Domicle

Category  

(SC / ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 

(+2 Science or 

equivalent)

(excluding 4th 

optional)

GNM / B. Sc. 

(Nursing) 
Marks 

for 

ASHA (if 

any)

RemarksSex

305

Sangram Keshary Sahoo, 

At/Po-Chhatrang, via-

Harabhanga, Dist-Boudh, 

Pin-762020

Boudh SEBC Male 20-05-1995

23 Years 6 

Months 12 

Days

21880 

17.10.2017
600 405 600 328 2750 1776 B. Sc. (Nursing)

306

Shantilata Bhoi, At-

Baddarlipali, Po-Ruchida, 

Dist-Bargarh, Pin-738045

Bargarh ST Female 26-12-1992
25 Years 11 

Months 6 Days

18137 

31.12.2016
600 300 0 0 1900 1422

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

307
Lisa Sahani, At-Sarukoi, Po-

Telapali, Dist-Kandhamal.
Kandhamal SC Female 04.07.1995

23 Years 4 

Months 28 

Days

22758 

15.02.2018
600 213 0 0 1900 1297

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

308

Rani Marndi, At/Po-

Chandrapur, Dist- 

Mayurbhanj, Pin-757087.

Mayurbhanj ST Female 06.03.1996

22 Years 8 

Months 26 

Days

23861 

16.11.2018
600 289 600 300 1900 1342

309

Anupama Patel, At-Bhalu 

Bahal, Po-Ardabahal, Dist-

Sambalpur, Pin-768222.

Sambalpur SEBC Female 04.07.1990

28 Years 4 

Months 28 

Days

22659 

05.01.2018
750 296 0 0 1900 1446

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

310

Sasmita Nayak, At-Darada, 

Po-Arapaju, Dist-

Kandhamal, Pin-762012.

Kandhamal SC Female 30-06-1994
24 Years 5 

Months 2 Days

21527 

06.11.2017
600 199 0 0 1900 1314

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

311

Swagatika Pradhan, At/Po-

Mallikapodi, Dist-

Kandhamal, Pin-762100.

Kandhamal ST Female 16-05-1987

31 Years 6 

Months 16 

Days

22778 

15.02.2018
750 262 0 0 1900 1398

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

312

Lipasarani Mangaraj, At/Po-

Kumarbasta, Dist-Khordha, 

Pin-752055.

Khordha UR Female 07.02.1997

21 Years 9 

Months 25 

Days

23694 

08.11.2018
600 260 0 0 1900 1334

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

313

Pramod Kumar Rana, At-

Ratanpur, Po-Tulapada, Dist-

Kalahandi, Pin-766100.

Kalahandi SEBC Male 05.12.1996

21 Years 11 

Months 27 

Days

23379 

27.08.2018
600 468 600 370 2800 1933

314

Lingaraj Rana, At/Po-

Kholan, Dist-Bolangir, Pin-

767066.

Balangir SEBC Male 27-05-1995
23 Years 6 

Months 5 Days

24684 

03.12.2018
600 265 0 0 1900 1427

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

315

Soudamini Kanhar, At-

Kalimunda, Po-Katringia, 

Dist-Kandhamal.

Kandhamal ST Female 16-03-1994

24 Years 8 

Months 16 

Days

18856 

06.02.2017
600 286 0 0 1900 1403

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

316

Mamata Patel, At/Po-

Mudrajore, Dist-

Jharsuguda, Pin-768213.

Jharsuguda UR Female 05.01.1996

22 Years 10 

Months 27 

Days

24947 

06.12.2018
500 437 500 425 1900 1732 CGPA HSC
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317

Padmini Pradhan, At-

Tileimalti, Po-Ledhimong, 

Dist-Sundargah, Pin-

770022.

Sundargarh ST Female 07.04.1994

24 Years 7 

Months 25 

Days

19510 

13.01.2017
600 297 0 0 1900 1316

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

318

Henalata Mohanty, At-Giri 

road, Near Gita Bhawan, 

Berhampur, Dist-Ganjam, 

Pin-760005.

Kendrapara UR Female 06.11.1989

29 Years 0 

Months 26 

Days

11045 

24.04.2013
750 453 900 420 2100 1424

Passed from Nursing board 

outside Odisha

319

Bishnupriya Singh, At-

Sanabalikani, Po-Molipatna, 

Dist-Jagatsingpur, Pin-

754140

Jagatsinghapur SEBC Female 26-06-1997
21 Years 5 

Months 6 Days

24915 

06.12.2018
600 465 600 346 1900 1588

320

Priti Lata Nayak, At-Damba, 

Po-Luhuringia, Dist-

Kandhamal.

Kandhamal Female 22-08-1985

33 Years 3 

Months 10 

Days

19966 

18.04.2017
600 250 0 0 2100 1245

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam. Nursing 

board from outside Odisha

321

Debayani Dalachhatra, 

At/Po-Contractor Pada, 

Phulbani, Dist-Kandhamal.

Kandhamal UR Female 17.03.1995

23 Years 8 

Months 15 

Days

22751 

15.02.2018
600 283 0 0 1900 1311

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

322

Maheswari Dash, At-District 

Headquarter Hospital 

Colony, Po/Dist-Angul, Pin-

759122.

Anugul UR Female 18.09.1995

23 Years 2 

Months 14 

Days

24024 

17.11.2018
600 408 600 283 1900 1430

323

Saubhagyalaxmi 

Chhualsingh, At-

Badanayapali, Po-

Chhamundiapalli, Begunia, 

Dist-Khurda, Pin-752064.

Khordha SEBC Female 23.02.1997
21 Years 9 

Months 9 Days

24987 

06.12.2018
600 461 600 341 1900 1544

324

Rasmirekha Sitha, At-

harekrushnapur, Po-

Rambhikata, Dist-Boudh, 

Pin-762024

Boudh SC Female 17.06.1993

25 Years 5 

Months 15 

Days

22882 

20.04.2018
800 388 0 0 1900 1358

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

325

Manjusha Meher, At-

Rathasharma Colony, Po-

Koraput, Pin-769020.

Koraput UR Female 21.11.1995

23 Years 0 

Months 11 

Days

23085 

12.07.2018
600 390 600 315 2800 2168

326

Dharitri Swain, At/Po-

Ankuli, Berhampur, Dist-

ganjam, Pin-760008.

Ganjam UR Female 30.05.1997
21 Years 6 

Months 2 Days

24922 

06.12.2018
600 454 600 346 1900 1567
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327

Monalisa Jena, At-

Kankarafera, Po-Khuard, 

Dist-Balasore, Pin-756033.

Baleshwar UR Female 12.04.1993

25 Years 7 

Months 20 

Days

14471 

06.06.2014
800 426 0 0 1900 1298

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

328

Subhrasiksha Behera, At/Po-

Gudari, Dist-Kandhamal, Pin-

762001

Kandhamal SC Female 02.07.1996

22 Years 4 

Months 30 

Days

23405 

07.09.2018
600 198 0 0 1900 1270

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

329

Namita Pradhan, 

Sarusinangia, Po-dadapada, 

Dist-Kandhamal, Pin-

762100

Kandhamal ST Female 15.07.1981

37 Years 4 

Months 17 

Days

22191 

04.12.2017
750 328 0 0 1900 1333

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

330

Sunita Lakra, At-Barpali, Po-

Jamuna, Dist-Sundargarh, 

Pin-770014.

Sundargarh ST Female 02.07.1996

22 Years 4 

Months 30 

Days

24995 

06.12.2018
600 408 600 288 1900 1529

331

Bishnupriya Behera, At-

Chadiapalli, Po-

Panchubhati, Dist-Ganjam, 

Pin-761121.

Ganjam UR Female 19.04.1996

22 Years 7 

Months 13 

Days

21784 

05.11.2017
600 311 600 289 1900 1356

332
Rutuparna Das, At/Po-

Chhatrapur, Dist-Balasore.
Baleshwar UR Female 02.03.1997

21 Years 8 

Months 30 

Days

25133 

10.12.2018
600 446 600 325 1900 1453

+2 Certificate and 

Marksheet not submitted.

333

Rosalin Sahu, At/Po-

Basantapur, Dist-Angul, Pin-

759141.

Anugul SEBC Female 21.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 11 

Days

25019 

10.12.2018
600 439 600 349 1900 1521

334

Sanghamitra Barik, At-

Sasanpurusottampur, Po/PS-

Barchana, Dist-jajpur, Pin-

754296

Jajapur UR Female 22.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 10 

Days

21019 

01.11.2017
600 441 600 340 1900 1532

335

Akhaya Kumar Sahu, At/Po-

Kalinga, G.Udayagiri, Dist-

Kandhamal, Pin-762022

Kandhamal SEBC Male 26.07.1994
24 Years 4 

Months 6 Days

20500 

29.07.2017
600 198 0 0 1900 1268

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

336

Rupashree Pradhan, At-

Pipilipali, Po-Barapadar, 

Dist-Boudh, Pin-762030.

Boudh UR Female 25.02.1994
24 Years 9 

Months 7 Days

18266 

04.01.2017
600 396 0 0 1900 1494

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

337

Chinmayee Shial, At-

Bamatia, Po-Balikhand, PS-

Simulia, Dist-Balasore, Pin-

756166

Baleshwar SC Female 01.02.1994
24 Years 10 

Months 0 Days

21814 

05.12.2017
600 236 0 0 1900 1373

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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338

Sabita Patra, At-Purunagan, 

Po-Narasingpur, Nilgiri, Dist-

Balasore.

Baleshwar SEBC Female 14.03.1993

25 Years 8 

Months 18 

Days

23926 

12.11.2018
750 500 0 0 1900 1521

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

339

Principriya Naik, At-

Dahianta Mohanpur, Po-

sahira, Dist-Kendrapara, Pin-

754215

Kendrapara UR Female 02.07.1996

22 Years 4 

Months 30 

Days

21354 

07.11.2017
600 358 600 320 1900 1616

340

Anusuya Naik, At/Po/PS-

Lephripara, Dist-

Sundargarh, Pin-770012

Sundargarh SEBC Female 02.02.1996

22 Years 9 

Months 30 

Days

24906 

06.12.2018
600 523 600 308 1900 1612

341

Laxmipriya Senapati, At-

Srikhetra Colony, Near 

Mangala Mandir, PO/Dist-

Puri.

Puri SEBC Female 25-11-1993
25 Years 0 

Months 7 Days

21229 

16.01.2017
600 222 0 0 1900 1502

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

342

Tejaswini Sahu, At/Po-

Ambapua, PS-Bhanjanagar, 

Dist-Ganjam, Pin-761119

Ganjam UR Female 15-05-1997

21 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

25148 

10.12.2018
600 444 600 324 1900 1594

343

Pranayani Mallick, At/Po-

Khajuriapada, Dist-

kandhamal, Pin-762012

Kandhamal ST Female 06.02.1992

26 Years 9 

Months 26 

Days

20511 

29.07.2017
600 207 0 0 1900 1267

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

344

Kshyanaprabha ranbeer, 

At/Po-Peonpada, Phulbani, 

Dist-Kandhamal.

Kandhamal SC Female 02.04.1996

22 Years 7 

Months 30 

Days

22756 

15.02.2018
600 267 0 0 1900 1312

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

345

Damayanti Hansdah, At-

Andiatikira, Po-Dengam, 

Dist-Mayurbhanj, Pin-

757104

Mayurbhanj ST Female 15-09-1984

34 Years 2 

Months 17 

Days

17392 

29.08.2015
750 260 0 0 1900 1457

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

346

Madhuri Saybabu, At/Po-RV 

Colony, Dharmagarh, Dist-

Kalahandi, Pin-766013

Kalahandi UR Female 23-07-1994
24 Years 4 

Months 9 Days

24098 

22.11.2018
600 264 600 263 1900 1381

347

Gitanjali Priyadarsini, At-

Aukhama, Po-Sarakpatna, 

Bhapur, Dist-Dhenkanal.

Dhenkanal UR Female 07.03.1989

29 Years 8 

Months 25 

Days

13902 

29.05.2014
750 424 0 0 1900 1522

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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348

Geeta Kumbhar, At-

Bhaliamunda, Po-Agalapali, 

Loisinga, Dist-Balangir, Pin-

767020

Balangir SC Female 08.11.1996

22 Years 0 

Months 24 

Days

24925 

06.12.2018
600 468 600 381 1900 1583

349

Babita Majhi, At-

Pandakamal, Po-Nunpur, 

M.Rampur, Dist-Kalahandi, 

Pin-766102

Kalahandi ST Female 20-01-1997

21 Years 10 

Months 12 

Days

24910 

06.12.2018
600 366 600 276 1900 1520

350

Ritarani Sika, At-

SialJhudangi, Po-Chahaka, 

Dist-Kalahandi, Pin-766011

Kalahandi SC Female 10.10.1994

24 Years 1 

Months 22 

Days

21239 

16.10.2017
600 309 0 0 1900 1359

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

351

Ani Digal

At-Malebadi

Po-Siangbali

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal SEBC Female 02.07.1989

29 Years 4 

Months 30 

Days

19635

11.01.2017
750 271 0 0 1900 1374

Resident Certificate above 

one year,+2 Arts,

352

Sandhya Rani Acharya

At/po-Karilopatna

Dist-Kendrapara

Kendrapara UR Female 13.10.1989

29 Years 1 

Months 19 

Days

17042

14-08-2015
750 361 0 0 1900 1514

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

353

Sephali Pradhan

At-Chokadolaclub,

Kendupadar,

Po/Ps-Phulbani

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal ST Female 13.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 19 

Days

23876

16.11.2018
600 336 600 314 1900 1471

354

Pravasini Sahu

At/Po-Sanbisol

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj UR Female 15.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

24962

06.11.2018
600 436 600 398 1900 1554

355

Arati Dipa

At-Kutunipada

Po-Tileswar

Dist-Boudh

Boudh SC Female 15.05.1994

24 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

22317

12.12.2017
600 344 0 0 1900 1327

Resident and Cast 

Certificate above one 

year,+2 Arts

356

Subhashree Jena

At/Po-Dugudipari

Dist-Kandhamal
Kandhamal SC Female 06.04.1992

26 Years 7 

Months 26 

Days

20513

29.07.2017
600 264 600 323 1900 1286

Resident and Cast 

Certificate above one year

357

Krushna Priya Dash

At/Po-Daringbadi

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal UR Female 04.05.1995

23 Years 6 

Months 28 

Days

20570

07.10.2017
600 198 0 0 1900 1396

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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358

Sukrubari Balua

At-Panchagachhiya Sahi

Po-Purunagarh

Dist-Deogarh

Debagarh ST Female 10.07.1989

29 Years 4 

Months 22 

Days

23772

09.11.2018
750 382 0 0 1900 1329

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

359

Smruti Ranjan Nath Sharma

At/Po-Ketarbank

Dist-Kendrapara

Kendrapara UR Male 10.07.1997

21 Years 4 

Months 22 

Days

23963

12.11.2018
600 323 600 278 1900 1590

Resident Caertificate Not 

Submitted

360

Bhagyalaxmi Pradhan

AT/Po-Tendebadi

Dist-Nayagarh

Nayagarh SEBC Female 25.10.1992
26 Years 1 

Months 7 Days

14830

16.06.2014
800 413 0 0 1900 1340

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

361

Nirupama Das

At/Po-Palbil,

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj ST Female 28.05.1993
25 Years 6 

Months 4 Days

24767

03.12.2018
600 317 600 262 1900 1331

362

Kanchani Nag

At-Bidhani

Po-Teresinga

Dist-Kalahandi

Kalahandi SEBC Female 18.06.1992

26 Years 5 

Months 14 

Days

20518

05.08.2017
600 324 0 0 1900 1377

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

363

Santilata Pradhan

At-Gudrighasi

Po-Gedingia

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal ST Female 20.05.1993

25 Years 6 

Months 12 

Days

23927

12.11.2018
600 198 0 0 1900 1341

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

364

Priyadarshini Kisan

At-Kinabaga

Po-Sargidihi

Dist-Sambalpur

Sambalpur ST Female 06.03.1996

22 Years 8 

Months 26 

Days

22427

22.12.2017
600 312 0 0 1900 1436

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

365

Sujata Kumari Patra

At/Po-Dalki

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj SC Female 27.09.1994
24 Years 2 

Months 5 Days

18461

23.12.2016
600 293 600 339 1900 1315

366

Rojalin Behera

At-Nilachakra Printers

Kamakhyanagar

PO-Kamakhyanagar

Dist-Dhenkanal

Dhenkanal UR Female 10.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 22 

Days

25132

10.12.2018
600 468 600 302 1900 1640

367

Gela Bati Naik

At/Po-Katapali

Dist-Bargarh

Bargarh SC Female 06.03.1989

29 Years 8 

Months 26 

Days

22421

22.12.2017
750 305 0 0 1900 1335

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

368

Kabita Prusty

At/Po-Sanbisol

Dist-Mayurbhnaj

Mayurbhanj UR Female 13.07.1997

21 Years 4 

Months 19 

Days

24605

01.12.2018
600 424 600 338 1900 1423
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369

Urmila Digal

At-Ashakiran Hospital,

Po-Lamtaput

Dist-Koraput

Kandhamal SEBC Female 05.06.1986

32 Years 5 

Months 27 

Days

15681

23.04.2015
750 364 0 0 2100 1532

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

370

Swarnalata Nayak

At-Nuasahi

Po-G.Udayagiri

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal UR Female 09.09.1994

24 Years 2 

Months 23 

Days

22610

04.01.2018
600 201 0 0 1900 1365

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

371

Anjana Jena

At-Khodasingi Bada Sahi

Po-Engineering School

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam SEBC Female 31.05.1995
23 Years 6 

Months 1 Days

20560 

07.10.2017
600 201 0 0 1900 1463

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

372

Kalpaa Sahoo

At/Po-SARAPALI

Dist-Sambalpur

Sambalpur UR Female 15.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

24935

06.12.2018
600 370 600 259 1900 1465

373

Monalisa Sahu

At/Po-Badakhaladi

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj UR Female 15.06.1989

29 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

9441

17.02.2011
750 381 900 532 1900 1335

374

Susmita Rani Baitharu

At/Po-Bolgarh

Dist-Khordha

Khordha UR Female 30.06.1997
21 Years 5 

Months 2 Days

25145

10.12.2018
600 421 600 354 1900 1611

375

Ritanjali Sobhascindar

At/Po-Gressingia

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal UR Female 23.03.1987
31 Years 8 

Months 9 Days

14413

05.07.2014
750 282 0 0 1900 1285

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

376

Bishnupriya Das

At-Bidurbehera patna

Po-Kantilo

Dist-Nayagarh

Nayagarh UR Female 06.06.1997

21 Years 5 

Months 26 

Days

25113

10.12.2018
600 441 600 330 1900 1613

377

Sagarika Dehury

At/Po-Reamal

Dist-Deogarh

Debagarh UR Female 05.07.1991

27 Years 4 

Months 27 

Days

12235

21.08.2013
750 317 0 0 1900 1336

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

378

Manasi Sahu

At/Po-Bamur

Dist-Angul

Anugul SEBC Female 02.05.1991

27 Years 6 

Months 30 

Days

16312

21.07.2015
800 426 600 320 2800 1964

379

Sima Das

At-Sasanpurusottampur

Po-Barchana

Dist-Jajpur

Jajapur UR Female 14.08.1996

22 Years 3 

Months 18 

Days

22569

08.12.2017
600 328 600 273 1900 1430

380

Lucky Pradhan

At/Po-Barkote

Dist-Deogarh

Debagarh SEBC Female 19.07.1997

21 Years 4 

Months 13 

Days

24278

27.11.2018
600 497 600 395 1900 1658
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381

Smuri Rekha Nayak

At-L.I.G.908,Kalinga 

uihar,Patrapada

Dist-Bhubaneswar

Kandhamal UR Female 02.04.1988

30 Years 7 

Months 30 

Days

22785

03.03.2018
750 304 0 0 1900 1441

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

382

Sasmita Mohapatra

At-Dharampur

Po-Rajberhampur

Dist-Balasore

Baleshwar SEBC Female 03.06.1994

24 Years 5 

Months 29 

Days

24631

01.12.2018
600 400 600 355 1900 1485

383

Geetanjali Behera

At-Controlsahi

Ps-Balliguda

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal SC Female 01.07.1993
25 Years 5 

Months 0 Days

20506

29.07.2017
600 201 0 0 1900 1304

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

384

Dolly Karali

At/Po-Niktimal

Dist-Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda SC Female 05.05.1994

24 Years 6 

Months 27 

Days

18685

18.01.2017
600 203 0 0 1900 1393

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

385

Tapaswani Das

At-Matkatpur

Po-Salipur

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack UR Female 15.07.1997

21 Years 4 

Months 17 

Days

23969

12.11.2018
600 431 600 324 1900 1582

386

Bijaya Kumar Sahu

At/Po-Jiral

Dist-Dhenkanal

Dhenkanal UR Male 03.07.1996

22 Years 4 

Months 29 

Days

24914

06.12.2018
500 408 500 297 1900 1649

387

Jyoti Digal

At-Plot  No.758,Lane-

10,Durgamadhav 

Nagar,Girish 

Vihar,Bhubaneswar

Dist-Khorda

Khordha UR Female 01.09.1992
26 Years 3 

Months 0 Days

159915

11.06.2015
800 592 600 311 2700 1925

388

Jogamaya Kishan

At/Po-Paharsrigida

Dist-Bargarh

Debagarh ST Female 17.05.1995

23 Years 6 

Months 15 

Days

22423

22.12.2017
600 265 0 0 1900 1437

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

389

Jyotshnarani Mohanty

At-Matialpada

Po-Gandibed

Dist-Baleshwar

Baleshwar SEBC Female 02.03.1997

21 Years 8 

Months 30 

Days

24756

03.12.2018
600 473 600 321 1900 1576

390

Manisa Sahu

At-Aurobindha Nagar 

F.C.I.Sqaure

Po-Phulbani

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal SEBC Female 04.07.1996

22 Years 4 

Months 28 

Days

22764

15.02.2018
600 410 600 277 1900 1472
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391

Manorama Swain

At-Salagadia,

Po-Kupari

Dist-Baleshwar

Baleshwar UR Female 25.03.1993
25 Years 8 

Months 7 Days

14469

06.07.2014
800 418 0 0 1900 1478

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

392

Soubhagya Mohanty

At/Po-Bhutasurasing

Dist-Ganjam

Ganjam UR Female 27.04.1997
21 Years 7 

Months 5 Days

23883

16.11.2018
600 513 600 344 1900 1591

393

Monalisa Pradhan

At/Po-Jarapada

Dist-Angul

Anugul SEBC Female 13.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 19 

Days

24026

17.11.2018
600 352 600 266 1900 1458

394

Surya Kanta Muduli

At-S.C.B.Medical 

Campus,Driver Colony 

Qtr.No.3,Mangalabag

Dist-Cuttack

Cuttack UR Male 12.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 20 

Days

24838

06.12.2018
600 458 600 340 1900 1479

395

Preetilagna Nayak

At-Nimapada

Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghapur SEBC Female 25.01.1997
21 Years 10 

Months 7 Days

24854

06.12.2018
600 447 600 366 1900 1574

396

Jayaprada Rani Roy

At-Blockpada,

 Po-Junagarh

Dist-Kalahandi

Kalahandi SC Female 01.07.1984
34 Years 5 

Months 0 Days

14498

07-06-2014
750 283 0 0 1900 1458

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

397

Manisha Nayak

At-Kalumaha

Po-Raikia

Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal UR Female 06.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 26 

Days

21175

14.11.2017
600 214 0 0 1900 1241

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

398

Bharati Dehuri

At-Mayabahal  

Po-Jamuna

Dist-Sundargarh

Sundargarh ST Female 10.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 22 

Days

23816

16.11.2018
600 379 600 237 1900 1474

399

Pranati Mohanta

At-Patramara,Po-Duburi

Dist-Jajpur

Jajapur UR Female 10.04.1996

22 Years 7 

Months 22 

Days

24960

06.12.2018
600 395 600 428 1900 1575

400

Rubina Sahoo

At/Po-Abhayamukhi Ram 

Chandrapur

Dist-Puri

Puri SEBC Female 17.02.1996

22 Years 9 

Months 15 

Days

21560

14.11.2017
600 278 0 0 1900 1210

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

401

Subhasmita Ojha

At/Po- Bandhahuda

Dist-Cuttack PIN-754032

Cuttack UR Female 21.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 11 

Days

23879 Dt: 

16.11.2018
600 489 600 316 1900 1605
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402

Priyadarsini Dash

At- Deulidunguri, Po- 

Kantamal, Dist-Boudh, PIN-

762017

Boudh UR Female 23.04.1992
26 Years 7 

Months 9 Days

24693 Dt: 

03.12.2018
750 396 0 0 1900 1365

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

403

Ipsita Priyadarsini

At/Po- Kainfulia, Dist- 

Nayagarh, PIN- 752063

Nayagarh SEBC Female 15.06.1997

21 Years 5 

Months 17 

Days

24117 Dt: 

22.11.2018
600 432 600 331 1900 1367

404

Rupeli Mangaraj

At- Pengsur

Po- Medinipur, Dist- 

Kalahandi, PIN- 766002

Kalahandi SC Female 15.03.1994

24 Years 8 

Months 17 

Days

20042 Dt: 

23.05.2017
800 368 0 0 1900 1378

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

405

Subarna Pradhan 

At- Tumusingia

Dist- Kandhamal, PIN- 

762100

Kandhamal ST Female 20.02.1991

27 Years 9 

Months 12 

Days

18592 Dt: 

12.01.2017
750 335 0 0 1900 1330

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

406

Shakuntala Oram

At/Po- Aeikera

Dist- Sundargarh, PIN- 

770020

Sundargarh ST Female 17.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 15 

Days

24727 Dt: 

03.12.2018
600 363 600 262 1900 1408

407

Manini Pradhan

At-Colony Sahi

PO/PS-Kotagada

Dist- Kandhamal

PIN-762105

Kandhamal ST Female 15.04.1990

28 Years 7 

Months 17 

Days

18582 Dt: 

12.02.2017
750 322 0 0 1900 1391

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

408

Sujata Bhutia

At/Po- Rantalei

Dist-Anugul, PIN- 759132

Anugul UR Female 28.03.1992
26 Years 8 

Months 4 Days

24037 Dt: 

17.11.2018
750 534 600 267 1900 1452

409

Sucharita Pradhan

At/Po- Kanabageri

PS-G.Udayagiri

Dist- Kandhmal, PIN-762100

Kandhamal ST Female 16.06.1992

26 Years 5 

Months 16 

Days

19955 Dt: 

04.05.2017
600 266 0 0 1900 1287

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

410

Anupama Pradhan

At-Baghuapalli

Dist-Nayagarh, PIN-752077

Nayagarh UR Female 24.06.1994
24 Years 5 

Months 8 Days

16529 Dt: 

29.07.2015
600 285 0 0 1900 1457

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

411

Nitali Harijan

At- Nishnahandi, Po- 

B.Maliguda, Dist- 

Nawarangpur, PIN-764078

Nabarangapur SC Female 01.07.1994
24 Years 5 

Months 0 Days

20245 Dt: 

29.03.2017
600 254 0 0 1900 1398

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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412

Sneha Manjari Pati

At-Praharajpur

Po- Tudigadia

Dist- Balasore, PIN- 756047

Baleshwar UR Female 01.12.1995
23 Years 0 

Months 0 Days

22808 dt: 

05.04.2018
600 392 600 302 2800 1821

413

Rashmi Ranjan Suna

At/Po- Kujenpali

Dist- Bolangir, PIN-767002

Balangir SC Male 19.04.1990

28 Years 7 

Months 13 

Days

24624 Dt: 

01.12.2018
750 490 600 288 1900 1316

414

Pinki Malik 

At- H.K.Pur, Dist- Boudh, 

PIN- 762024

Boudh SC Female 05.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 27 

Days

600 250 600 306 1900 1526
Don’t submited the 
residence certificate and 

council regd. No

415

Sridhara Karkara

At- Kandhguda,

Dist- Nabarangpur, PIN- 

764059

Nabarangapur Male 27.07.1990
28 Years 4 

Months 5 Days

18858 Dt: 

06.02.2017
750 302 0 0 1900 1387

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

416

 Kajal Kumari sahu

At/Po- Palasi

Dist- Ganjam, PIN- 761001

Ganjam UR Female 14.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 18 

Days

24934 Dt: 

06.12.2018
600 440 600 365 1900 1605

417

Laxmi Prasad

At/Po- Lathikata, Dist- 

Sundargarh, PIN- 770037

Sundargarh UR Female 05.02.1989

29 Years 9 

Months 27 

Days

19178 Dt: 

18.01.2017
750 319 0 0 1900 1337

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

418

Puspajanli Harijan

At- Dasaharabhatta,Po- 

Nuakote, Dist- 

Nabarangpur, Pin- 764071

Nabarangapur SC Female 10.07.1992

26 Years 4 

Months 22 

Days

22375 Dt: 

12.12.2017
600 308 0 0 1900 1346

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

419

Satyajit Raj

At- Housing Board Colony, 

Qtr No L/147, Dist- 

Dhenkanal, PIN-759001

Dhenkanal UR Male 18.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 14 

Days

23874 Dt: 

16.11.2018
600 454 600 394 1900 1521

420

Sudhanshu Bhusan samal

At- Dhalipanga, Dist- 

jagatsinghpur, PIN- 754140

Jagatsinghapur SC Male 15.04.1996

22 Years 7 

Months 17 

Days

20256 Dt: 

29.03.2017
600 270 600 260 1900 1502

CDM PHO-cum-DMD,Boudh Page-45/55



01.12.2018

Age as above  

date
Total mark

Mark 

Secured
Total mark

Mark 

Secured

Total 

mark

Mark 

Secured

Draft Database of the candidates applied for the post of Staff Nurses under NHM vide Advt. No.2576, dtd. 24.12.2018

S
l.

 N
o

.

Name, Present Address & 

Contact No. 

District of 

Domicle

Category  

(SC / ST / 

SEBC/ UR )  

 + PH 

Date of Birth

Registraion 

Number with 

date

HSC (excluding 4th 

optional) 

(+2 Science or 

equivalent)

(excluding 4th 

optional)

GNM / B. Sc. 

(Nursing) 
Marks 

for 

ASHA (if 

any)

RemarksSex

421

Suchismita Biswal

At- Deogaon, PS- Odogaon

Dist- Nayagharh

Nayagarh UR Female 12.03.1997

21 Years 8 

Months 20 

Days

24054 Dt: 

20.11.2018
600 274 0 0 1600 1091

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

422

Rajashree Sethy

At- Deuli

Ps- Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak, 

Bhadrak SC Female 12.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 20 

Days

23856 Dt: 

16.11.2018
600 396 600 292 1900 1554

423

Banasmita Singh

At- Mathura Pura sahi

Po- raja Sunakhala

Dist- nayagarh, PIN- 752065

Nayagarh UR Female 12.06.1993

25 Years 5 

Months 20 

Days

16531 Dt: 

29.07.2015
800 333 600 303 1900 1449

424

Yajnyasenee Garnaik

At/Po- Podapada, Dist- 

Anugul, PIN- 759124

Anugul SEBC Female 07.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 25 

Days

25150 Dt: 

10.12.2018
600 443 600 329 1900 1578

425

Sasmita Kampa

At- Ainlachhat

Po- Ullunda

Dist- Subarnapur, PIN- 

76702

Subarnapur SEBC Female 03.07.1988

30 Years 4 

Months 29 

Days

19925 Dt: 

28.04.2017
750 419 0 0 1900 1586

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

426

Jiramati Toppo,

QTR No- 2/R Police Line 

Cuttack, Buxi Bazar cuttack 

PIN- 753001

Cuttack ST Female 19.07.1986

32 Years 4 

Months 13 

Days

19013 Dt: 

13.12.2016
600 336 0 0 1900 1215

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

427

B.Sarbeswar Nayak

At/Po- Bencho, Dist- 

Keonjhar, PIN- 758022

Keonjhar UR Male 11.07.1991

27 Years 4 

Months 21 

Days

23751 Dt: 

09.11.2018
750 435 600 272 1900 1310

428

Rupanjali Muduli 

At- Kunjabangarh, Po- 

Dasapalla, Dist- Nayagarh, 

PIN- 752084

Nayagarh UR Female 11.02.1994

24 Years 9 

Months 21 

Days

16733 Dt: 

31.10.2017
600 292 0 0 1900 1417

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

429

Prangya Paramita Sahoo

At- Forest Colony

PO- Phulbani,Dist- 

Kandhamal, PIN- 762001

Kandhamal SEBC Female 07.06.1997

21 Years 5 

Months 25 

Days

25126 Dt: 

10.12.2018
600 474 600 302 1900 1453

430

Padmini Digal

At- Birigam, Dist- Kndhamal, 

PIN- 762010

Kandhamal SC Female 07.07.1989

29 Years 4 

Months 25 

Days

23196 Dt: 

12.11.2018
750 274 0 0 1900 1383

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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431

Sagarika Priyadarsani

At/Po- Telkoi

Dist- Keonjhar, PIN- 758019

Keonjhar UR Female 25.06.1992
26 Years 5 

Months 7 Days

21244 Dt: 

16.10.2017
750 383 600 273 1900 1363

432

Sudipta Naik

At/Po- Dandapadar, 

Baliguda, Dist- Kandhamal, 

PIN- 762103

Kandhamal SC Female 08.03.1993

25 Years 8 

Months 24 

Days

24863 Dt: 

06.12.2018
750 238 0 0 1900 1331

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

433

Chitta Ranjan Suna

At/Po- Khujenpali, Dist- 

Bolangir, PIN- 767002

Balangir SC Male 28.05.1996
22 Years 6 

Months 4 Days

24920 Dt: 

06.12.2018
600 408 600 337 1900 1505

434

Surendra Kumar Rana

At/Po- Taresinga

Dist- Kalahandi, PIN- 

766031

Kalahandi SEBC Male 01.06.1996
22 Years 6 

Months 0 Days

23396 Dt: 

27.08.2018
600 421 600 344 2800 2086

435

Laxmipriya Hembrum

At- Deogaon

PS- Khunta , dist- 

Mayurbhanja, PIN- 757104

Mayurbhanj ST Female 07.01.1997

21 Years 10 

Months 25 

Days

23832 Dt: 

16.11.2018
600 335 600 274 1900 1091

436

Madhusmita Bindhani, 

At/Po-Sanbishal, Dist-

Mayurbhanj-757040

Mayurbhanj UR Female 30.06.1997
21 Years 5 

Months 2 Days

24609, dt01-

12-2018
600 429 600 350 1900 1490

437

Rojalin Sahoo, At-K8/932, 

Kalinga Nagar, Ghatikia, 

Bhubaneswar-751003

Boudh UR Female 27.04.1994
24 Years 7 

Months 5 Days

16913, 06-08-

2015
600 263 0 0 1900 1437

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

438

Mamata Nag, At/Po-

Rajapada, Dist-Kalahandi-

766012

Khordha SC Female 01.07.1987
31 Years 5 

Months 0 Days

20243, 29-03-

2017
750 406 0 0 1900 1378

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

439
Pramila Nag, At/Po-

Gajabahal, Dist-Kalahandi
Kalahandi SC Female 06.02.1995

23 Years 9 

Months 26 

Days

18737, 13-

12.2016
600 343 0 0 1900 1448

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

440
Smrutiparnna Badmali, At/Po-

Butupali(Jambuchowk), Dist-Boudh
Boudh SEBC Female 08.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 24 

Days

24862, 06-12-

2018
600 401 500 244 1900 1477

441

Monalisha Priyadarshini 

Sahu, At-Brundaban, Po-

Mathura, Dist-Boudh-

762024

Boudh UR Female 18.07.1995

23 Years 4 

Months 14 

Days

24048, 20-11-

2018
600 385 600 319 1900 1397
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442

Smita Bisoi, At-PWD 

Colony(Qr. No-29), 

Sanjibani Market, Po/Dist-

Angul-759122

Dhenkanal UR Female 21.05.1989

29 Years 6 

Months 11 

Days

24031, dt.17-

11-2018
750 423 0 0 1900 1417

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

443
Sanjita Das, At-Ranapal, Po-

Rudhia, Dist-Jajpur-755043
Jajapur UR Female 23.06.1997

21 Years 5 

Months 9 Days

24776, dt03-

12-2018
600 387 600 405 1900 1518

444

Arati Naik, At/Po-

Badakaranjia, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, Pin-757019

Mayurbhanj ST Female 27.03.1990
28 Years 8 

Months 5 Days

17104, 15-08-

2015
750 32 0 0 1900 1291

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

445

Tapaswni Hansa, At/Po-

Suruguda, Dist-Sundergarh, 

Pin-770012

Sundargarh UR Female 04.09.1990

28 Years 2 

Months 28 

Days

22638, 04-01-

2018
600 302 0 0 1900 1307

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

446

Gitanjali Nag, Nakatikama, 

Po-Sargaj, Dist-Sonepur-

767016

Subarnapur SC Female 30.07.1994
24 Years 4 

Months 2 Days

19363, dt.18-

03-2017
600 270 0 0 1900 1401

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

447

Arati Rani Patra, C/o-Sri 

Ram Hospital, Jayaprakash 

Nagar, ist Lane, Berhampur-

760010

Ganjam SEBC Female 08.05.1992

26 Years 6 

Months 24 

Days

12368,15-09-

2009
750 354 600 296 1900 1231

448

Monalisha Garhnayak, 

At/Po-Parjang, Dist-

Dhenkanal-759120

Anugul UR Female 02.03.1996

22 Years 8 

Months 30 

Days

21381, dt.16-

10-2017
600 428 600 283 1900 1400

449

Jamuna Kanhar, At-Kurkuni 

Pali, Po-Seskajodi, Dist-

Kandhamal-762011

Kandhamal ST Female 12.05.1993

25 Years 6 

Months 20 

Days

22753, 15-02-

2018
600 208 0 0 1900 1262

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

450
Lilima Kaudi, At/Po-Puruna 

Katak, Dist-Boudh
Sambalpur UR Female 01.11.1994

24 Years 1 

Months 0 Days

20430, 30-06-

2017
600 385 600 317 2800 1953

451

Sasmita Sethy, At/Po-

Nadiabarai, Dist-Kendrapara-

754223

Kendrapara SC Female 10.06.1993

25 Years 5 

Months 22 

Days

19952, 04-05-

2017
600 287 0 0 1900 1281

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

452

Lijalin Sahu, At-Antulia, Po-

Dandasingha, Dist-Angul-

759127

Anugul UR Female 04.05.1993

25 Years 6 

Months 28 

Days

15020, 19-06-

2014
800 605 600 318 1900 1515

453

Sucharita Naik, At/Po-

Bisipada, Dist-Kandhamal-

762011

Kandhamal SC Female 17.06.1983

35 Years 5 

Months 15 

Days

227775, 15-

02-2018
750 383 1200 613 1900 1270
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454

Deeptimayee Mohanta, At-

Baliadhipa, Dist-

Mayurbhanj-757050

Mayurbhanj SEBC Female 20.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 12 

Days

24114, 22-11-

2018
600 453 600 324 1900 1513

455

Suchitra Mohanty, At-

Badabagasahi, Po-Rudrapur, 

Dist-Jajpur

Jajapur UR Female 07.06.1997

21 Years 5 

Months 25 

Days

24154, 22-11-

2018
600 433 600 326 1900 1595

456

Rishma Manari Garanayak, 

At/Po-Neulapoi, Dist-

Dhenkanal-759014

Dhenkanal UR Female 06.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 26 

Days

21013, dt.01-

11-2017
600 482 600 306 1900 1520

457

Sunita Bhainsa, At/Po-

Loigura, Dist-Sambapur-

768222

Sambalpur UR Female 07.03.1994

24 Years 8 

Months 25 

Days

18716, dt.18-

01-2017
600 319 0 0 1900 1372

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

458

Arati Sikha, At-Kokapada, 

Po-Lokapada, Dist-Boudh, 

Pin-762030

Boudh SC Female 18.08.1985

33 Years 3 

Months 14 

Days

16002, dt.08-

07-2015
750 291 600 255 1900 1392

459

Pramitamayee Mendili, 

At/Po-Kalapathar, Dist-

Subarnapur-767018

Subarnapur SEBC Female 07.05.1995

23 Years 6 

Months 25 

Days

18247, 04-01-

2017
600 397 650 433 1900 1456 vocational Course

460

Swagatika Sahoo, At/Po-

Kosala(Ganga Sahi), Dist-

Angul-759130

Anugul SEBC Female 11.05.1994

24 Years 6 

Months 21 

Days

18372, 09-03-

2017
600 374 650 439 1900 1455 vocational Course

461

Lalita Sethy

At-Flat No.004, Surya Appt, 

Lewis Road, BJB Nagar, 

Bhubaneswar

Dist-Khordha

PIN-751014

Kandhamal SC Female 28.06.1981
37 Years 5 

Months 4 Days

19343

21.03.2017
750 275 0 0 1900 1406

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

462

Rashmi Rani Sahu

At-Palasagora

PO-Baghiabahal

Manamunda

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762030

Boudh SEBC Female 28.05.1995
23 Years 6 

Months 4 Days

20441

30.06.2017
600 437 600 321 2800 2028

463

Jagnyasri Pradhan

At-Baunsalundi

PO-Jilundi

Bhanjanagar

Dist-Ganjam

PIN-761133

Ganjam SEBC Female 13.06.1997

21 Years 5 

Months 19 

Days

23715

08.11.2018
600 319 0 0 1900 1441

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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464

Phulo Majhi

At/PO-Tiring

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757053

Mayurbhanj ST Female 05.06.1989

29 Years 5 

Months 27 

Days

20319

17.02.2017
750 372 0 0 1900 1246

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

465

Laxmi Bhainsa

At-Tainsar

PO-Subarnapali

Kuchinda

Dist-Sambalpur

PIN-768222

Sambalpur UR Female 18.11.1994

24 Years 0 

Months 14 

Days

22620

04.01.2018
600 291 650 363 1900 1430 Vocational

466

Amit Kumar Meher

At/PO-Kankeri

Dharamgarh

Dist-Kalahandi

PIN-766029

Kalahandi UR Male 28.06.1991
27 Years 5 

Months 4 Days

14093

02.06.2014
750 428 0 0 1900 1432

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

467

Kousalya Behera

At-Kacheripara

PO-Kantia

Dist-Kendrapada

PIN-754223

Kendrapara SC Female 10.07.1997

21 Years 4 

Months 22 

Days

24758

03.12.2018
600 371 600 320 1900 1420

468

Sujata Kumari Mallick

At/PO-Mallick Gaon, Line 

Pada

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762027

Kandhamal ST Female 06.11.1989

29 Years 0 

Months 26 

Days

19956

04.05.2017
750 284 0 0 1900 1300

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

469

Ashish Kumar Singh

At/PO-Hilung

Birmaharajpur

Dist-Sonepur

PIN-767018

Subarnapur UR Male 25.07.1988
30 Years 4 

Months 7 Days

18638

14.12.2018
750 457 900 362 1900 1389

470

Satyabrata Behera

At-Belpal

PO-Khuntapal

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757026

Mayurbhanj UR Male 14.05.1995

23 Years 6 

Months 18 

Days

20752

13.10.2017
600 375 650 475 1900 1444 Vocational

471

Truptimayee Patel

At/PO-Ganiapali

Dist-Bargarh

PIN-768049

Bargarh SEBC Female 20.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 12 

Days

24707

03.12.2018
600 293 0 0 1500 1394

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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472

Sunil Kumar Mohanta

At-Shikharkhunta

PO-Hempur

Baisinga

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757082

Mayurbhanj SEBC Male 11.06.1994

24 Years 5 

Months 21 

Days

22205

04.12.2017
600 350 600 304 1900 1472

473

Baijayanti Majhi

At/PO-Tirring

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757053

Mayurbhanj ST Female 05.05.1994

24 Years 6 

Months 27 

Days

20320

17.02.2017
600 260 0 0 1900 1316

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

474

Namita Panda

Hi-Tech Medical College & 

Hospital, Pandara, 

Rasulgarh

Bhubaneswar-25

Dist-Khordha

Bhadrak UR Female 20.02.1992

26 Years 9 

Months 12 

Days

20799

28.10.2017
750 379 0 0 1900 1396

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

475

Haripriya Dharua

At-Palasamala

PO-Phasara

Dist-Nuapada

PIN-766111

Nuapada ST Female 15.08.1994

24 Years 3 

Months 17 

Days

19068

27.12.2016
600 349 0 0 1900 1368

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

476

Sanjeeta Majhi

At-Gailo (Sargidipa)

PO-Ranpur

Dist-Sundargarh

PIN-770014

Sundargarh SC Female 06.04.1994

24 Years 7 

Months 26 

Days

19375

18.03.2017
600 242 0 0 1900 1415

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

477

Dharitri Maharana

At-Godijharia

PO-Viruda, Tigiria

Dist-Cuttack

PIN-754030

Cuttack UR Female 15.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

24750

03.12.2018
600 466 600 331 1900 1616

478

Nirupama Kisan

At/PO-Balanda

Dist-Deogarh

PIN-768110

Sundargarh ST Female 28.06.1990
28 Years 5 

Months 4 Days

15867

08.06.2015
750 373 0 0 1900 1361

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

479

Bhaktilata Sahoo

At/PO-Bahadajhola

Odagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

PIN-752082

Nayagarh UR Female 19.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 13 

Days

20955

01.11.2017
600 478 600 326 1900 1464
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480

Hiramani Tudu

At-Neuti

PO-Bhalubasa

Dist-Mayurbhanj

PIN-757043

Mayurbhanj ST Female 05.12.1991

26 Years 11 

Months 27 

Days

20321

17.02.2017
750 289 600 261 1900 1238

481

Sanghamitra Dehury

At-Mahuli

PO-Anlabereni

Dist-Dhenkanal

PIN-759026

Dhenkanal SEBC Female 26.01.1995
23 Years 10 

Months 6 Days

18269

04.01.2017
600 446 600 337 1900 1465

482

Sashi Prava Hemrom

At-Ranibandh (Bada Toli)

PO-Rajgangpur

Dist-Sundargarh

PIN-770017

Sundargarh ST Female 04.05.1987

31 Years 6 

Months 28 

Days

24726

03.12.2018
750 326 0 0 1900 1340

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

483

Jagnyasri Pradhan

At-Baunsalundi

PO-Jilundi

Bhanjanagar

Dist-Ganjam

PIN-761133

Ganjam SEBC Female 13.06.1997

21 Years 5 

Months 19 

Days

23715

08.11.2018
600 319 0 0 1900 1441

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

484

Sandhyarani Mahapatra

At/PO-Butupali

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762014

Boudh UR Female 30.05.1992
26 Years 6 

Months 2 Days

24050

20.11.2018
800 316 0 0 1900 1266

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

485

Smita Bisoi

At-Qtr No.39, PWD Colony,

Sanjibani Market

PO/Dist-Angul

PIN-759122

Dhenkanal UR Female 21.05.1989

29 Years 6 

Months 11 

Days

24031

17.11.2018
750 423 0 0 1900 1417

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

486

Barsarani Barik

At/PO-Raghunathpur

Dist-jagatsinghpur

PIN-754132

Jagatsinghapur UR Female 30.04.1995
23 Years 7 

Months 2 Days

18502

05.01.2017
600 378 600 283 1900 1579

487

Rakesh Kumar Sahoo

At/PO-Gengutia

Dist-Dhenkanal

PIN-759013

Dhenkanal UR Male 30.06.1995
23 Years 5 

Months 2 Days

21385

16.10.2017
600 452 600 363 1900 1496
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488

Santilata Sahoo

At-Kansanali

PO-Kosala, Chhendipada

Dist-Angul

PIN-759124

Anugul SEBC Female 15.05.1997

21 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

24981

06.12.2018
600 447 600 366 1900 1550

489

Krishna Priya Sahoo

At/PO-Gania

Dist-Nayagarh

PIN-752085

Nayagarh Female 22.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 10 

Days

21788

05.11.2017
600 477 600 332 1900 1438

490

Abharani Pardia

At/PO-Ramji Nagar

Dist-Sonepur

PIN-767017

Boudh SEBC Female 28.06.1992
26 Years 5 

Months 4 Days

12061

19.08.2013
750 253 0 0 1900 1331

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

491

Rosalin Mahali

At-Barti

PO-Patenigaon

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

PIN-754133

Jagatsinghapur SC Female 25.05.1996
22 Years 6 

Months 7 Days

20657

26.10.2017
600 393 600 280 1900 1423

492

Binapani Behera

At/PO-Machhalo

Dist-Keonjhar

PIN-758043

Keonjhar UR Female 15.02.1994

24 Years 9 

Months 17 

Days

18948

05.01.2017
600 299 650 383 1900 1346 Vocational

493

Gouri Shankar Biswal

At-Antarda

PO-Bhandar, Binka

Dist-Subarnapur

PIN-767119

Subarnapur ST Male 12.11.1989

29 Years 0 

Months 20 

Days

16007

08.07.2015
750 350 0 0 1900 1322

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

494

Priyanka Digal

Vill-Penagoberi

At/PO-Burbinaju

Dist-Kandhamal

PIN-762112

Kandhamal UR Female 08.06.1996

22 Years 5 

Months 24 

Days

191381

20.09.2018
600 284 0 0 1600 1136

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

495

Bijayalaxmi Senapati

At-Flat No.004, Surya Appt, 

Lewis Road, BJB Nagar, 

Bhubaneswar

Dist-Khordha

PIN-751014

Kalahandi SC Female 15.05.1991

27 Years 6 

Months 17 

Days

21576

08.11.2017
750 399 0 0 1900 1493

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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496

Sudesna Gaigauria

At-Jamatangi

PO-Manupali

Dist-Boudh

PIN-762015

Boudh SEBC Female 28.05.1990
28 Years 6 

Months 4 Days

12391

24.08.2013
750 414 0 0 1900 1439

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

497

Sobhasini Nag

At/PO-Gajbahal

Risida, M Rampur

Dist-kalahandi

PIN-766031

Kalahandi SC Female 02.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 30 

Days

24002

15.11.2018
600 234 0 0 1900 1397

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.

498

Trupti Manjari Pradhan

At/PO-Bagdia, Chhendipada

Dist-Angul

PIN-759141

Anugul SEBC Female 13.06.1994

24 Years 5 

Months 19 

Days

22935

24.04.2018
600 235 650 409 1900 1341 Vocational

499

Namita Garnaik

At-Purunagarh

PO-Tangiri, Chhendipada

Dist-Angul

PIN-759141

Anugul SEBC Female 08.05.1996

22 Years 6 

Months 24 

Days

20998

01.11.2017
600 397 650 430 1900 1466 Vocational

500

Kumuda Abla Sahoo

At/PO-Balipatta

Chhendipada

Dist-Angul

PIN-759124

Anugul SEBC Female 05.07.1993

25 Years 4 

Months 27 

Days

15836

02.06.2015
800 506 600 319 2800 2033

501

Tikirani Behera

At/PO-Govindapur

Burupada, Sheragada

Dist-Ganjam

PIN-761146

Ganjam SC Female 18.04.1997

21 Years 7 

Months 14 

Days

25.149

10.12.2018
600 366 600 289 1900 1466

502

Rasmita Digal

At-Nuasahi, Kapileswar

PO-Charibatia, Choudwar

Dist-Cuttack

PIN-754071

Boudh SC Female 16.06.1984

34 Years 5 

Months 16 

Days

14214

04.06.2014
750 290 0 0 1900 1330

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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503

Reshma Nayak, At-Gatangi, 

PO-Pokharibandha, Via-

Barakhama, Dist-Kandhamal

Kandhamal SEBC Female 25.06.1987
31 Years 5 

Months 7 Days
14414 750 306 0 0 1900 1297

Not passed +2 Science or 

equivalent exam.
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